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Date
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-1¢
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-1¢
30-Tun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-}un-10
30-fun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Tun-10
30-Jun-190
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-fun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Iun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-fun-10
30-Jun-19
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-lun-1¢
30-Jun-10
30-lun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-£0

02 July. 2010

In

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05

D
4191
4454
2079
3819
3824
3522
4230
4231
2426
2423
2420
2347
2106
4586
4592
4591
4590

WE - Detailed Attndence Rep

Name
maryappa
Lingamma
Srinu
Mithiaiah
¥ Yenkanna
Kasab
G Srinu
Hari
Ramji
Haresh
nturali
Satama
Kuramiah
Raju
Kumar
Naresh
Suresh
Kanakaiah
Yakuv Swami
Venkatesh
Satlu
Raghu
Nagraj
Ramesh
Mallesha
Bhikshapathy
Dinesh kumar
shyam sunder
Bharat
Chetan
Ghajendra
Arun
Debsingh
Vhurlal !
Rupchand
Yugesh
Nahar
Palto ram
Dinesh
Santalal
Satrughan
P Yadav

Govardhan
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From Date: 30-Jun-10  To Date: 30/6/10

Cont

UTY
UTT
UTT
uTT
uTT
utT
uTT
uTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP

BY
BY
BY
BY

~ BY

BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY

Type

EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWIK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
CEN

CEN

CEN

CEN

CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
c
Crv
Civ
Crv
CIv
CIvV
v
cv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
v
cv
Civ
Crv
CIv
Civ

Skill  Wage Out Attn Block
MH 160 18:00 1.5)¢
FH 140 18:00 1.;)c
MH 160 18:00 1 C
MH 160 18:00 l.?C
MH 160 18:00 14 C
MH 160 18:00 13 C
MH 160 18:00 |.D C
MH 160 18:00 LA C
MH 160 18:00 I.DC
MH 160 18:00 1.?c
MH 60 18:00 19 ¢
MH 160 18:00 15\¢
MH 160 18:00 1.5)(:
MA 200 18:00 EYe
MA 200 18:00 E? c
MA 200 18:00 L9 cC
MA 200 18:00 1.) C
MH 150 18:00 1L.AC
MA 200 18:00 15/¢
MA 200 18:00 L3 C
MA 200 18:00 I_Dc
MA 200 18:00 1.5 C
MA 200 18:00 1.;(:
MA 200 13:00 LNC
MA 200 18:00 1.3
co 300 18:00 17fc/
MH £50 18:00 e
MA 275 18:00 I C
MH 150 18:00 I C
MH 150 18:00 1 C
MA 275 18:00 I C
MA 275 18:00 1 C
MA 275 18:00 1 C
MA 275 18:00 1 C
MA 275 18:00 1 C
MA 275 18:00 P C
MA 275 18:00 L C
MA 275 18:00 1 C
MA 275 18:00 1 C
MA 275 18:00 1 C
MH 150 18:00 e
Ty 2001200 Lo
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Jumby

Paymeant Amount
On Ale 240
On Alc 210
On Alc 160
On Alc 240
On Al 240
On Afc 249
On Afc 240
On Ale 240
On Alc 240
On Alc 240
On Afc 240
On Alc 240 .
On Alc 240
On Alc 300
On Ale 300

ob Work 300
On Ale 300
Job Woark 225

/Q/Wg 3 300
£ Jo Work 300

300
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On AJ) 360,
Jab Work 30
ymﬂork 30
2 On Ale 300
On Alc 450
On A/c 150
On Alc 275
On A/c 150
On Afe 150
On Alc . 275
On Alc 275
On Ade 275
On Adc 275
On Ale 275
On Al 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 275
Or Alc 275
On Alc 275
On Ale 150
On Alc 300
On Ale 150
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1D Name
3260 WNilesh
3261 Bhupender
3317 Keswariya
3793 Suresh
3471 Prakash
3477 Tuliva
3430 Bainbai
3794 Kumari Anitha
3545 Dindya
3347 Anjani
3478 T Kamala bai
3469 Shiva
3269 Dowasukh
3941 Rajesh
4035 Raikumar
4034  MD Safrulu
3267 Rajen
3316 Manohar
4032 MD Eslam
3942  Shosila
3798 Sunti bai
401  laxman rao
4624 Kamalabhai
4710 Bijay
3912 K Jangnnath
4402 N Krushna
2787 Narayan
4395 Mini
2782  Shimachalam
2631 Govindu
2629 Abhi
3915 K Vijay kumar
3918 P Kumar
3950 Hemmo
3949 Kancﬁan
3845 (Ganga
3943 Santosh
3057 Ganapathi
2641 raghave
2790 T Gopal
2796 Lachana
2407 P.santosh
3056 Vasudev
3858 K Palamma

Date In
30-Jun-10 820
30-Jun-10  8:20
30-Jun-10  8:20
30-Jun-10  8:20
30-Jun-10 8:20
30-Jun-10 8:20
30-Jun-t0  8:20
30-Jun-E) 820
30-Jun-10 8:20
30-Jun-t0  8:20
30-Jun-£0 820
30-Jun-10 820
30-Jun-t0 825
30-Jun-i0 825
30-Jun-10 825
30-Jun-10 8225
30-an-10  8:25
30-kun-10 825
30-Jun-10  8:25
30-Jun-10 825
30-jun-10  8:25
30-Jun-10 825
30-Jun-10  8:25
30-Jun-10  8:25
30-Jun-10 840
30-Jun-10 8:40
30-Jun-1¢  3:40
30-Jun-10 840
30-Jun-10  8:40
30-Jun-10  8:40
30-Jun-10  8:40
30-Jun-10  8:40
30-Jun-10  3:40
30-Jun-10  8:40
30-Jun-10  8:40
30-Jun-10 840
30-Jun-10 8:40
30-Jun-10 900
30-Jun-10  9:00
30-Jun-10  9:00
30-Jun-10 900
30-Jun-10 900
30-Jun-10 900
30-Jun-10 900

02 July, 2010
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Cont
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
MDT
MBDT
MDT
BY
BY
MDT
MDT
BY
MDT
MDT
MDT
K1
Kl
PK
K]
P.K
P.K
PK

Ki
Ki
KJ
Ki
Kl
PK
PK
P.K
P.K
P.K
PK
P.K

Type
CIv
Crv
CIv
CIv
Civ
Civ
civ
Civ
CIv
CIv
Clv
Clv
Cv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Cv
Clv
Clv
v
Ctv
vy
Civ
CIv
Civ
Cv
CIv
Cv
Crv
CIv
Cry
Cv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
Cv
Clv
cy
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv

Skilt
MH
MH
FH
MH
MA
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MaA
FH
FH
MA
FH
MH
Co
HM
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
FH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA

Wage
150
150
130

150
275
130
130
130
150
130
130
275
150
150
275
275
275
275
275
130
130
275
130
150
300
300
275
130
275
275
275
275
275
130
130
150
275
275
150
150
150

275

Out

[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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OO0 0000000000000 0O06O0O0O0O00O0000o0O00o0000000n0n0no0n

On Alc
On Alc
On Afe
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Aflc
On Afe

On Alc

On Alc
On Al
On Ade
On Afc
On Ale
On Alc

On Alc

On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Afc
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Ale
On Afc
On Adc
On A/c
On Afc
On Alc
On Afc
Onr Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Ale
On Ale
On Ade
On Alc
o “Oma c

Payment Amount

150
150
130
150
275
130
130
130
150
130
130
275
150
150
275
275
275
275
275
130
130
275
130
150
300
300
275
130
275
275
275
275
275
130
130
150
275
275
150
£50
150
275
275
130
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Date In 10 Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

30-Jun-10 9:00 3867 K Apanna PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
30-Jun-10¢ 9:00 3869 Ajay kumar GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Adc 200
30-Jun-10¢ 9:00 2797 fayaram P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 S On Alc 150
30-3un-10  9:00 2396 venkata Ramn P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 I C . On Alc 150
30-bun-10  9:00 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-bun-10  9:00 2372 Govindo P.K v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-bun-10  9:05 3865 K Savitri P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
30-Jun-10  9:05 3058 Vishwanath PK crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
30-Jun-10 9:05 2390 Anakith PK crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Jun-10  9:05 2811 P Laxmi P.K vy FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
30-Jun-10 9:05 2401 Nagaraju PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Jun-10 9:05 2785 Arjun PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
30-Jun-t0  9:05 3514 Achutya PR Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
30-Jun-10  9:05 3515 Damayathi P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
30-Jun-10 9:05 2369 CJagarnath PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
30-hun-10 9:05 3513 Somesar P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Jun-10 %05 3645 Vhagya PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
30-Jun-1¢ 9:05 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
30-Jun-10 9:10 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
30-Jun-10 9:10 3156 Hemmo P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
30-Jun-10  9:10 3861 Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
30-Jun-10  9:10 2813 Saraswati PK cv FH 136 18:00 1 C Onr Al 130
30-Jun-10 9:10 3864 K lyothi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Or Al 1

30-Jun-10 9:10 3647 Pumachandra P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
30-Jun-10  9:10 2368 P.Kumar PK Crv cOo 300 18:00 1c On Ale 300
30-Jun-10 9:10 2389 PBrandavan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
30-Jun-10 910 2406 Veralaxmi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
30-Jun-10  9:10 2397 Kamalama PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
30-Jun-10 910 2399 Mohini PK CIv FH 130 £8:00 1 C On Al 130
30-Jun-10 9:10 2402 Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 i1 C On Alc 130
30-Jun-10 9110 2403 Vanandi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
30-Jun-1¢ 910 3517 Shiva PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
30-Jun-10 9:12 4779 SudharSwai  SNR  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C ept. 150
30-Jun-10  9:12 4777 John Nayak SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C /Dep( 250
30-bun-10  9:12 4652 Omprakash PPL, TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C Ni]/By/ o
30-Jun-10  9:12 4776 ChinuNayak SNR  PLU MA, 250 18:00 t C Dept 250
30-Jun-10 9:12 4491 Praveen Kuma BMM  PAI MaA 225 18:00 1 C "On Ale 225
30-Jun-10 912 4489 Sudhir BHM  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
30-Jun-10  9:12 465! Mahender PPL TiL MA € [8:00 1 C NiE!By/ 0
30-bun-10 9112 4650 XKalu Ram PPL TIL MH 0 18:00 1 C Nil/By( 0
30-Jun-16 %12 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 I C Nil/B?/ 0
30-Jun-10 9:12 3406 Rahul BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On A/. 225
30-Jun-10 9:12 4214 BHanumaiah BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
30-Jun-10  9:12 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Afc 225

02 July, 2010
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Date
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-19
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
3¢-Tun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-un-10
30-hun-10
30-Jun-19
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-19
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
36-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-kun-10
30-Iun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-fun-10
30-Jun-1)
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-lun-10
30-Jun-10

02 July, 2010

In

9:12
9:12
12
9:15
915
QLS
8:15
%15
9:15
9:15
EAR
9:15
9:15
917
917
9:17
%17
*17
9:17
917
9:17
9:17
9:17
917
917
9:17
9:17
917
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
8:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:22
9:22
922
9:22

4200
4393
4649
3869
4724
4733
4725
4727
4729
4730
4726
4731
4733
3825
3521
2421
2436
3812
3815
4192
4190
2824
4565
3686
3685
4451
2212
3688
4350
4255
4681
4679
4353
4351
4675
4259
4670
4256
4253
4667
3953
3934
3649
3651

Name
lakhaman
Raju
Mangal Chan
Ajay kumar
Sanjaya
Badashah
Balram
Lakhan Mayit
Devdas
Naraton
Bachu Mandal
Khirod
Babulu
D Dasarmma
Ramana
neerara
Padma
Anjamima
B Kamali
maha devi
shivani
Lalu
Laxmi
D Anita
D Srinu
Gulkulud Man
Venkatiah
B Jvoti
Hariom
Vivek
Anjamma
Cinna
Murali
Ram pratap
Lallanna
Satish
Channamma
Satrodhan
I Hussain
Murthy
Narayana
Shekhar
nagaraju

Nagbushanam

Cont
BHM
BHM
PPL
GTI
GTi
GTI
GTI
GTi
GT
GTE
GTI
GTl
GTl
UTT
urT
uTT
uTT
uUTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
utT
UTT
SHY
SHV
MNM
MNM
SHY
SHv
MNM
SHY
MNM
SHV
SHY
MNM
VM
VM
VM
VM

Skill

Type
PAL MA
PAL  MA
TIL MA
CEN  MA
CEN  MA
CEN  MA
CEN  MA
CEN  MA
CEN  MH
CEN  MA
CEN ° MA
CEN  MA
CEN  MA
EWK  FH
EWK  MH
EWK  MH
EWK  FH
EWK  FH
EWK FH
EWK FH
EWK FH
EWK  MH
EWK  FH
EWK  FH
EWK  MH
EWK  FH
EWK  MH
EWK  IH
PAI MH
PAl MA
EWK  FH
EWK MH
PAl  MA
PAl  MH
EWK  MH
PAI MA
EWK  FH
PAI  MA
PAl MA
EWK  MH
CIVv  MaA
ClY  MA
CIV  MA
[ ——
Ct MA

GREENWO

ager/Engg.

TS Dot S i e

0D ESTAT ES

Wage

Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
225 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 225
225 18:00 L C On Al 225
0 18:00 1 ¢ Nil/By V 0
200 18:00 i C On Adc 200
200 18:00 1 C On Aje 200
200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
150 18:00 P C On Ale 150
200 18:00 I C On Alc 200
200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
200 18:00 1 c - On 200
140 18:00 1 C ept. 140
160 18:00 1 C « /dﬁ.rork 160
160 18:00 1 C On Afe £60
140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
140 18:00 1 ¢ 6b Work 140
140 18:00 I C (/;mrﬁjik 140
140 18:00 1 C /}931§§m 140
H40 18:00 1 C £ On
160 18:00 I C b Work 160
140 18:00 1 C On Ade 140 | N
140 18:00 1 C ep 140 ’
160 18:00 1 C _Avh Work 160
140 18:00 e Jot Work 140
150 18:00 i C oW 160
140 18:00 I ¢ Jot Work 140
150 1800 1 C On Aje 150
225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
140 18:00 1 C i or] 140
160 18:00 1 C ¢ JobAWork 160
225 1800 1 C On Alc 225
150 18:00 P C On Ale 150
160 18:00 1 C ob Work 160
225 18:00 1 ¢ OnAk 25
140 18:00 1 C Work 140
225 18:00 1 ¢ On Afe 225
225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
160 18:00 I C ob Work 160
275 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
FARL On Al 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn - Block  Payment Amount

30-Jun-10 9:22 3652 V Murali VM Ciy co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
30-Jun-10  9:22 36353 Laxmi VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
30-Jun-10 9:22 3939 Tripanna VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Jun-10  9:22 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
30-Jun-10 9:22 3765 Narsappa VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Jun-10 9:22 3696 Kachakuair VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C /Mﬂ:)/;’\lork 130
30-Jun-10  9:22 3732 Chennaiah VM v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Jun-10 922 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Jun-10 925 4691 Pradeep VIK  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
30-Jun-10  9:25 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK  PLU MA 250 E8:00 1 C Cn Alc 250
30-Jun-10  9:25 4202 B Cheranjeev BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
30-Jun-10 925 3669 Irana VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
30-Jug-10 925 369F Hem kumar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
30-Jun-10 9:25 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
30-Jun-10 9:25 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
30-lun-10 9:25 4198 sunil BHM  PAJ MA 225 18:00 I C On 225
30-Jun-10  9:25 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL cO 300 18:00 P C ept. 300
30-Jun-10 9:25 4438 tmran INR TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Alc . 300
30-Jun-10 9:25 4199 naresh BHM  PAIl MA 225 18:00 b C On Alc 225
30-Jun-10 9:25 3960 Vhemesh YM Crv MaA 275 18:00 1 C Mﬁrk 275
30-Jun-10 9:25 4207 P Saivanna BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C £ On Alc 225
30-Jun-10 925 4213 Laxminarayan BHM  PAl MA ) 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 2
30-Jun-10 9:25 3670 Padma VM civ FH 136 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
30-Jun-10  9:25 3695 Radhika Vi Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
30-Jun-10 9:40 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
30-Jun-10  9:40 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Jun-10  9:40 4440 Jay prakash JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
30-jun-10  9:40 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
30-Jun-10 9:40 4083 Narayan SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
30-Jun-10  9:40 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
30-Jun-10  9:40 2306 PSantoshKu PPN WEL  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
30-lun-10  9:40 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
30-Jun-10 9:40 4069 prakash SCM - 1y MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
30-Jun-10 9:40 2528 P .Praveen PPN WEL co 300 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 300
30-Jun-10 9:40 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:60 1 C On Afc 150
30-Jun-10  9:50 4631 Prakash 15 PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C ,/L(Work 150
30-lun-10 9:50 43534 Mahesh MAD  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
30-Jun-10 950 4688 Kumar MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
30-Jun-10 9:50 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
30-Jun-10 9:50 4547 Sanjeev BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On A/c 250
30-Jun-10 9:50 4537 Yaseen BPO  ELE MH E60 18:00 I C On Alc 160
30-Jun-10 9:50 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
30-Jun-10 9:50 3533 MA Qaiyoom LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe,” 250
30-3un-10 9:50 3531 Syed khaleel 1S PLU MaA 240, 1800 n e JobAVork 250
HECKE
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type SKill  Wage Out Attn Block ot Ameunt

30-Jun-10 956 3530 MA Khadoos .S PLU MA 250 18:00 1C Work 250
30-lun-10 9:50 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE ey} 300 18:00 1 C 300
30-bur-10 9:50 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 icC On Alc 250
30-bun-10 9:50 4216 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 i1 C On Ale 250
30-Jun-10  10:00 4757 Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
30-Jun-10  10:00 4758 Shoukatali SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
30-Jun-10  10:00 4541 Shafik SFK PAl Co 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
30-Jun-10 10:00 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
30-Jun-1¢ 10:00 3537 Kavi raj LS PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Al 150
30-Jun-10 10:00 4601 Mujaid SFK PAIl MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
30-Jun-10 10:00 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 b C On Alc 350
30-Jun-10 10:00 4003 SK Mustafa  SKM  PLU Co 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
30-Jun-10 10:00 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
30-Jun-10  10:00 4602 Deva SFK. PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
30-Jun-10 10:00 4694 Safron VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 P C On Alc 350
30-Jun-1¢  10:00 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
30-Jun-10 10:00 4754 SK.Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
30-Jun-10  10:00 4698 Polami Chami VLS  TIL MaA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
30-Jun-10 10:00 4700 SwamiVelo VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 I C On Ale 350
30-Jun-10  10:00 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On A/ 250
30-Jun-10 10:10 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAl Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
30-Jun-10  10:10 4406 K Ramababu VLR  PAl MA 225 1800 1 C On Alc 225
30-Jun-10 10:10 4405 J Mahesh VLR  PA} MH I50 18:00 1C On Alc 150
30-dun-10  10:10 4404 D Rambabaw VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
30-Jun-10  10:10 4340 S SaiKumar BPQ  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
30-Jun-10  10:10 4399 Ganesh Kl Crv MaA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
30-jun-10  10:10 4407 K Arbind VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ade 225
30-un-10  10:10 4156 G Srino KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 ! C On Alc 275
30-fun-10 10010 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 i C On Ale 250
30-kun-10  10:10 4701 Vinod VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
30-kun-10  10:10 4697 Narsimha VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 b C On Ale 250
30-Jun-10 10:10 3921 K Savitri KIJ Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130 g
30-Jun-10  10:10 3951 Sampurana KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
30-Jun-10  10:10 4715 Malan Bhai VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
30-Jun-t0 10110 4155 Shanveer RJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On A 150
30-Jun-E0 10:10 3920 Krishna KJ Ctv MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 150
30-Jun-10 10:10 3924 B Devi KJ ClVv  'FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
30-Jun-10 10:15 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
30-Jur-10  10:15 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
30-Jun-10 18:00 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK  MH 160 21:00 0.5NCA Bb Work 80
30-Jun-10 18:00 3688 B Jyoti UTT  EWK  FH 140 21:00 O.JA /deork 70
30-Jun-10 18:00 4454 Lingamma UTT  EWK FH 40 21:00 O.S‘ECA /»ob Work 70
30-Jun-10 18:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT  EWK  MH 802100 G, /J)lf Tk 30
30-Jun-10 18:00 3686 D Anita UTT - (}Q@Oﬁ 0.5¢ ?A /LXV.;‘R 70
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Date In
30-Jun-10 18:00
30-Jun-10  18:00
30-Jun-10 18:00
30-Jun-10  18:00
30-bun-10  18:00
30-Jun-10  18:00
30-fun-10  18:00
30-Jun-10  18:00
30-Tun-190 18:00
30-Jun-10 18:00

02July, 2010
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1D
2824
3825
4230
4190
4231
4191
4192
2423
2436
3819

Name
Lalu
D Dasamma
G Srinu
shivani
Hari
maryappa
maha devi
Haresh
Padma
Mithiaiah

Certified by:

Project Mw@ngg.

GREENWQOD ESTATES |

e A

Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

UtrT

EWK MH 160 21:00 03 CA Job Work- 80
UTT  EWK  FH 140 21:00 0.2 CA Job Work 70
UTT  EWK  MH 160 21:00 0.5 CA Job Work $0
UTT  EWK  FH 140 21:00 0? CA Job Work 70
UTT  EWK  MH 160 21:00 0.5 CA Job Work 8
UTT EWK MH 166G 21:00 0.5) CA Job Work
UTT EWK FH 140 21:00 O.DCA Job Work
UTT EWK  MH 160 21:00 0.5 cA Job Work 80
UTT EWK  FH 140 21:00 0.5N\CA Job Work 70
UTT EWK  MH 160 2100 05 /cA Job Work 80
Date /el S
/ / [Eo———, e g, 4
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 01-Jul-i0  To Date:
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out
01-Jul-t0  6:00 2347 Satama uTT EWK MH 160 18:00
Ol-Jul-t0 6:00 3685 D Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
01-Jul-10  6:00 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
01-Jul-10  6:00 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
01-Jul-10  6:00 2079 Srinu utT EWK MH 160 [8:00
O1-Jul-10  6:00 2212 Venkatiah uTT EWK MH 160 18:00
O01-Jul-1¢  6:00 3819 Mithiaiah utT EWK MH 160 18:00
Ot-Jul-10 6:00 4192 maha devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
Ol-Jjul-10 6:00 4191 maryappa UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00
Ol-Jul-10 6:00 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
Ol-Jul-10 6:00 2426 Ramji UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
01-Jul-10  6:05 3869 Ajay kumar GTI CEN MA 200 18:00
G1-Jul-10  6:05 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00
N-Jul-10 6:05 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
01-Jul-10  6:05 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 18:00
01-Jul-10  6:05 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA 200 18:00
01-Jul-10  6:05 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
01-Jul-10  6:05 3522 Kasab UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
01-ul-10  6:05 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
OL-Jul-10  6:05 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00
01-Jul-10  6:05 4729 Devdas GTl CEN MH 150 18:00
0l-Jul-10  6:05 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 18:00
01-Jul-10 6:05 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
01-Jul-10  6:05 4724 Sanjaya GTI CEN MA 200 18:00
01-Jul-10 6:05 4726 Rachu Mandal GT} CEN MA 200 18:00
Ol-Jul-10 6:05 4161 Mahinder GTE CEN MA 200 18:00
Ot-Ful-10  6:10 4423 Suraj OVL CEN MH 150 18:00
Ot-Jul-10  6:10 4413 Dhanarjay OVi, CEN MH E50 18:00
Cl-Tul-10  6:10 4294 Ravi OVl CEN MA 200 18:00
01-Jul-10  6:10 4414 M Raju ovL CEN MA 200 18:00
Gl-Jul-10  6:10 4292 R Venkatessh OVL CEN MA 200 18:00
01-Jul-10  6:10 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 260 18:00
01-Jul-10 610 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 18:00
01-Jul-10  8:30 3355 WNahar BY Civ MA 275 18:00
O1-hi-i0  8:30 3259 Govardhan BY Civ MH 150 18:00
O1-Jul-10  8:30 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00
01-Jub-10  8:30 3542 Chetan BY CIvV MH 150 18:00
01-Jul-10  8:3¢ 3256 P Yadav BY CIv CO 300 18:00
OF-hul-10 8:30 3261 Bhupender BY civ MH 156 18:00
Cl-hil-10  8:30 3797 Bharat BY crv MH 150 18:00
0l-Jul-10  8:35 3794 Kumari Anitha BY CIv FH 130 18:00
01-Jul-10 835 3317 Keswariya BY CIv FH 130 18:00
01-Jul-10  8:35 3269 Dowasukh ( BY uﬁiE w:;kEDW” LE:00

02 July, 2010
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Attn Block  Payment Amount
1_3c On Alc 240
1.5 C On A/le 240
1.5\ C On Al 210
1;(: On AJ 210
1.5) C tB{ 240
1. C On Alec 240
1.X'cC On Afc 240
I.; C On Ade 210
E3N\C On Alc 249
L3/ C On Alc 210
l.i)C On Afc 240
1. C On Ale 300
1.5y C On Alc 300
15)(: On Ade 240
1.5%C On Afc 300
I.QC On Afc 300
LSN\C On Afc 240
1% C On Afe 240
1.5%C On Afc 210
1.5)C On Alc 300
1.5\ C On Ale 225
I.?C On Afc
1.\ C On Alc
I.)C On Ale
1.5y C On Alc
1. C On Alc
ILAC On Alc
]._DC , On Aflc
1.%C On Alc
i.;C On Ale
[.5 C On Afc
1.5) c On Ale
1.5/(/ On Alc
1 C On Ale
1 C On Alc
1 C On Al
P C On Alc
1 C On Afc
1 C On Afc
1 C On A/c
1 C On Afe
| C On Ale
I C On Al
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
01-Jul-10 835 3471 Prakash BY Civ MA 275 18:00 ]

C Cn Ale 275
01-Jul-10 835 3469 Shiva BY v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
01-Jul-10  8:35 3793 Suresh BY C1v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
01-Jul-10  8:35 3480 Bainbai BY C1v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
01-Jul-10  8:35 3260 Nilesh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
01-Jui-10  8:35 3545 Dindya BY C1v MH 15¢ 18:00 1C On Afc 150
01-Jul-10 835 33547 Anjani BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
01-Jw-10 835 3478 TKamalabai BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
Ol-Jul-10  8:35 3477 Tuliya BY Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
01-Jul-10  8:35 3476 Satrughan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
01-Jul-10  §:40 3798 Sunti bai BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
01-Jui-10  8:40 3472 Vhurlal BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
01-Jul-10  8:40 3474 Santalal BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
01-Jui-10  8:40 3267 Rajen BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
01-Jul-10  8:40 3799 Debsingh BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
01-Juk-10  %:40 3795 Dinesh kumar BY Clv MH 150 13:00 1 C On Afc 150
01-Jul-10 840 3539 Ghajendra BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
O1-Jul-10  8:40 3796 shyam sunder BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
0l-Jul-10  8:40 3315 Dinesh BY civ MA © 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
01-Jut-10 840 3316 Manochar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
01-Jul-10 840 3320 Palto ram BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
01-Jul-E0 840 3548 Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 215
0l-Jul-10 840 3470 Yugesh BY v MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
01-Jul-i0 845 238% P Brandavan PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
0l-Jul-10  8:45 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 27
O1-Jul-10 845 2811 P Laxmi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
0l-Jul-10  8:45 3647 Pumnachandra PK CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C Dept. 275
01-Jul-i0 %45 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV CcOo 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
0l-Jul-10 845 4034 MD Safrulu MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
01-Jud-10  8:45 2402 Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
01-Jul-10  8:45 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
O1-Jul-i0 845 3942 Shosila MDT  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
01-Jul-10 845 2396 venkata Ramn P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1C Cn Alc 150
01-Jut-10 845 4710 Bijay MDT  CIV MH 130 18:00 1 C O Alc 150
0l-hul-10  $:45 4624 Kamalabhai MDY CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Aflc 130
01-Jui-10  8:45 401)1 laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
01-Jul-10  8:45 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
01-Jul-10  8:50 2407 P.santosh PK v MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
01-Jul-10  8:50 3513 Somesar PK Ccv MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
01-Jui-10 850 3514 Achutya PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
(1-Jul-10  8:50 2785 Arjun PK cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
01-Juk-10  8:50 2368 P.Kumar PK Civ CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
0l-Jul-10  8:50 2401 Nagaraju PK TS 00 ) On Alc 275
01-Jul-10  8:50 2403 Vanandi PK KED IR On Ale 275
e icer - Audit e
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

01-Jul-10  8:50 3056 Vasudev PX CIv MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
01-Jul-10  8:50 3517 Shiva PK v MA 275 18:00 1 C Onr Alc 275
01-Jul-10  $:50 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
01-Jul-t0  8:50 3515 Damayathi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
0l-Jul-10  8:50 2399 Mohini P.K CIv FH 130" £8:00 1 C On Al 130
01-Jul-10  8:50 2369 C.Jagamath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
O1-Jul-10 8:50 2372 Govindo P.K CIv MA 275 i8:00 1 C On Ale 275
01-Jul-10  9:05 2390 Anakith P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
0f-Jul-10  9:05 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
0l-Jul-10  9:05 3645 Vhagya PK Civ MH 150 18:00 i C On Alc 150
01-Jul-10 9:05 2397 Kamalama PK CHv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
01-Jul-10  9:05 3058 Vishwanath PK Cciv MA 275 18:00 1 C OCn Alc 275
01-Jul-10  9:05 2813 Saraswati PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
01-Tui-10  9:05 2405 Laxminarayan P.XK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
01-Jul-10  9:05 3853 N Giri babu PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
01-Jul-10 9:05 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 8:00 1 C On Alc 13¢
01-Jul-i0  9:05 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
0§-Jul-i0 9:05 3865 K Savitri PK CIvV FH 130 i8:00 1 C On Ale 130
01-Jul-i0  9:05 3864 K Jyothi P.X Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale. 130
01-Jul-10  9:05 3861 Savitri P.K CIvV fH 130 18:00 1 C pt. 130
01-Jul-10  9:10 3950 Hemmo K4 CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Ale 130
01-Jul-10 %10 4155 Shanvecr Ky - CivV MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
01-Jul-10  9:10 4156 G Srino Kl CIv MA 275 13:00 1 C On Alc 275
01-Jul-10  9:10 3949 Kanchan Kl Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130

01-jul-10 9:10. 3945 Ganga KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc

O1-Ju-i0  9:10 3943  Santosh K} CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc

Ol-Jul-10 9:10 3921 K Savitri Ki CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc

Ol-Jul-10 9:10 3918 P Kumar Ki v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc

0f-ful-10 9:10 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
01-Jul-10 9:10 3912 KJangmath  KJ cv o 300 1%:00 i C On Ale 300
01-Jul-10 9110 4395 Mini KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
0l-Jul-10  9:10 4402 NEKrshna Kl cv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alg 300
0l-Jul-10  $:10 4651 Mahender PPL  TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C Zw{yv : 0
01-Jul-10 9112 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 25
Ol-Jul-10 ©:12 4214 BHanumaiah BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
Ot-Jul-10 9112 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAl MA 225 1%:00 1C On Alc 225
O1-Jul-10 9112 4393 Raju BHM  Pal MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
Of-Jul-10 9:12 449] Praveen Kuma BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 225
01-Jul-10 9:12 3406 Rahul BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
01-Jul-10  9:12 4648 Papul PPL  TIL MA 0 18:00 1 ¢ 7By V

01-Jul-10  9:12 4649 Mangal Chan PPL  TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C "/wmayv

01-Jul-10 912 4630 Kalu Ram PPL.  TIL MH 0 18:00 1 C /wﬂsyv

01-Jul-10  9:12 4652 Omprakash 0 1 ¢ ° pl/ByV

O1-Jul-10 912 4489  Sudhir 1 C On Afe 225

02 July, 2010 " Page3of6

CHECKED

EC T

_@»ﬁdg val

G?‘:t'“!‘JL'O’)D Esw‘rgm

=

O

&/‘J

A ey 8 oy e AP

-'\ HED

r—




Date
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
Ot-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
Ot-ful-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-16
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-16
01-Jul-10
01-Jut-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jui-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jui-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jui-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jui-10
Ol-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
0i-jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
071-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
O1-Jut-10
01-Jui-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jud-10
0t-hul-10

Proiect Mana!

OREEMWD

e v o

A

In

.15
9:15
915
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
%15
9:15
9:15
9:15
915
920
920
920
.20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
920
9:20
9:30
9:30
930
2:30
9:30
2:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
6:30
9:30
9:30
9:30

ib
3521
4253
4253
4353
4351
4350
4259
2106
2824
2439
4256
2434
4565
4679
4451
4681
4670
4675
4667
2421
4586
4584
2419
4583
2211
3812
3828
3825
3815
4207
3407
4590
4591
4589
4213
4393
4206
4202
4199
4198
4197
4594
4587
4585

fZngg.
T ESTATESR

PRI,

Name
Ramana
Vivek
J Hussain
Murali
Ram pratap
Hariom
Satish
Kuramiah
Lalu
Shanti
Satrodhan
Badhiri
Laxmi
Cinna
Gulkulud Man
Anjamma
Channamtna
Lallanna
Murthy
neerana
Raju
Mallesha
A Naresh
Bhikshapathy
Laxma mama
Anjamma
B Nila
D Dasamma
B Kamali
P Saivanna
Narsingh rao
Suresh
Naresh
Nagraj
Laxmi narayan
Yakuv Swami
Hussanappa
B Cheranjeev
naresh
sunil
b raj sekhar
Sailu
Raghu
Ramesh

Cont
UTT
SHY
SHV
SHV
SHV
SHV
SHV
UTT
UTT
uTT
SHV
UTT
UTT
MNM
UTT
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
uTtT
BSP
BSP
UTT
BSP
UTF
UTT
UTT

Type

"EWK

PAl
PAL
PAl
PAL
PAl
PAE
EWK
EWK
EWK
PAlL
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWIK
CEN
CEN
EWK
CEN
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
PAJ
PAl
CEN
CEN
CEN
PAl
CEN
PAl
PAl
PAl
PAl

Skill  Wage Out Attn
MH 160 18:00
MA 225 1800
MA 223 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MH. 160+ 18:00
MH 160 18:00
FH 140 18:00
MA 225 18:00
FH 140 18:00
FH 140 18:00
MH 160 18:00
FH 140 18:00
FH 140 18:00
FH 140 §8:00
MH 160 18:00
MH 160 12:00
MH 160 18:00
MA 200 18:00
MA 200 18:00
MH 160 18:00
cO 300 18:00
FH 140 1800
FH 140 18:00
MH 160 18:00
FH 140 18:00
FH 140 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MA 200 18:00
MA 200 18:00
MA 200 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MA 200 18:00
MEE 150 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MA 225 18:00

200 §8:00
18:00
200 18:00
car . AUdft
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Block Payment Amount
c /ep/t 160
C On Alc 225
C On Alc 225
C On Adc 225
1 C On Ale 150
1 C On Alc 150
C On Alc 225
1 C On Adc 160
1 C On Ale 160
1 C On Afc 140
1 C On Alc 225
1 C /‘(}b);:’ork 140
1 C On Alc ) 140
1 C JobWork 160
1 C On Af 140
1 C /ﬁm‘;rk 140
1 ¢ b work 140
L C b Work 160
e e work 160
i C " On Ale 160
C On Alc 200
I C On Ale 200
C /J;.Nork 160
iC £ 0On Ae 300
1 C On Afc ]
1 C Jo¥ Work 140
1 C On Afc 160
i C ob Work 140
1 C On Alc 140
1 C On Ale 225
1 C On Afc 223
1c b Work 200
Lc b work 200
tc ;ﬁvm 200
1C On Alc 225
1 C zeﬁ’\v’ork 200
1 C On Alc 150
1 C On Alc 225
1 C On Afc 225
1 C On Afe 225
1 C On Alc 225
1 C On Alc 200
e /kiB ork 200
1 C /&’ork 200
) ~ Pagedof6
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Date
0l-Jul-10
01-Jui-§0
Ot-lul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-1¢
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Iul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-1¢
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
0l-Jul-10
01-Jul-19
0f-Jul-1¢
01-Jul-10
01-Sul-10
01-Jul-10
Ct-ful-10
01-Jul-10
0t-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jui-10
01-Jui-10
01-Jui-10
0l-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10

02y, 2010
[

n
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:40
940
9:40
%40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
940
6:40
9:40
850
9:50
@50
9:50
%50
9:30
9:50
9:50
9:50
950
9:50
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
16:00
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05

Y
4390
4588
3920
4179
4417
4496
2311
2528
3530
3531
4631
4399
3951
3089
4347
4528
3533
4530
4537
4532
4534
4340
4600
4216
4691
4083
4699
4121
4066
4069
4690
4693
4694
4698
4700
4702
4717
4696
4341
4601
4713
4754
4639
4758

Name
Biram
Venkatesh
Krishna
giri babu
Prakash
Demudu
Munna
P.Praveen
MaA Khudoos
Syed khalecl
Prakash
Ganesh
Sampurana
P. Ranjit Kum
Sanjecv
Madhu
MA Qaiyoom
Balakrishna
Yaseen
Ramakrishna
Mahesh
S Sai Kumar
Balaiah
N Ramu
Pradeep
Narayan
Venkata
Laxmi narayan
Simha chalam
prakash
Santosh
Mani
Safron
Potami Chami
Swami Velo
Muzibam
Yadi
Dinesh Kumar
Shafik
Mujaid
MD.Taha
SK.Musha
Sailu

Shoukatali §

Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn
BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1
BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 ;
KJ Civ M 150 18:00 1
PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1
OvVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1
PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1
PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1
PPN WEL cO 300 18:00 1
LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1
1S PLU MA 250 18:00 1
LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1
Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 1
KlJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1
PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1
BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1
MAD ELE CcO 300 18:00 1
1.8 PLU MA 250 18:.00 1
MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1
BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1
MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1
MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1
BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 {
BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1
BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1
VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1
SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1
VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 i
SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 ]
sCM CIY MA 275 18:00 i
SCM CIV MA 275 18:00 I
VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 i
VLS TIL MA 330 18:00 §
VLS Til MA 350 18:00 I
viS TIL MA 350 18:00 i
VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 i
vLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 I
VLS TEL MH 250 18:00 1
VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1
SFK PAl co 300 1800 1
SFK PAl MA 225 18:.00 1
SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1
SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1
K 55350 .l'é:()b“ 1
250 18:00 i

asxsrass

S

e el

GREEMWCOD &

saim i RO LA
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Biock Payment Amount
C On Ale 225
C On Ale 200
C On Alc 150
C Cn Afe 275
C On Alc 150
C On Alc 130
C On Alc 275
C On Afc 300
C On Ale 230
C On Alc 250
C On Alc 150
C On Afe 275
C On Al 130
C On Afe 150
c On Alc 250
C On Afc 300
C On Alc 250
C On Alc 250
C On Afc 160
C On Alc 250
C On Alc 160
C On Alc 250
C On Alc 200
C On Afc 250
C On Alc 250
C On Alc 275
C On Afc 250
C On Alc 275
C On Afc 275
C On Alc 275
C On Ale 250
C On Ale 350
C On Alc 350
C On Afe 350
C On Ale 350
C On Ale 250
C On Al 250
C On Alc 250
C On Afc 300
C On Ale 225
C On Afe 250
C On Alc 2350
C On Alc 250
C On Alc 250
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

OI-Jul-i0  10:05 4776 ChinuNayak SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00 / C On A/c 250
OI-Jul-i0  10:05 4777 John Nayak SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00 )/C On Alc 250
01-Jul-10  10:05 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU CO 300 18:00 ./VC Cn Alc 300
01-Jul-10  10:05 4779 Sudhar$wai SNR  PLU MH 150 18:00 % GOn Afe 150
01-Iul-16  10:05 4602 Deva SFK PAL MA 225 18:00 !/6 On Alc 225

01-lul-10  E0:10 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 % On Afc 130

O1-Jul-£0 10:10 3538 MD Yousuf LS PLU MH 150 18:00 p. A6b Work 150
Of-Jul-t0  [0:10 3649 nagaraju Vi CIv MA 275 18:00 / On Afc 275
O01-lul-i0 10:10 3651 Nagbushanam VM Civ MA 275 18:00 /g Cn Alc 275
Ol-Jul-¥0  10:10 3652 ¥V Murali VM Crv CO 300 18:.00 A/C On Alc 300
Ol-Jul-k0  10:10 3653 Laxmi VM Clv FH 130 18:00 )/C On Alc 130
O1-Jul-1Q  10:10 3669 Irana VM CHv MA 275 18:00 _}/C On A/c 275
O1-Jul-10  10:10 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 )/C On Alc 130
0l-Jul-t0  10:10 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Cv MA 275 18:00 yc On Adc 275
01-Jul-i0 1010 3536 MD Arif LS PLU MH 150 18:00 /C %ork 150
01-Jul-EQ  £0:10 3696 Kachakuair VM Crv FH 130 18:00 4 ¢ /"KVork 130
01-Jul-}0  10:10 3765 WNarsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 C * OnAe 275
Ot-Jul-10 £0:10 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 J/C On Ale 250
01-Jul-10  10:10 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 /C (Jc;b’Work 150
01-Jul-10  [0:10 4630 Anjaiah LS PLU MA 250 18:00 '_/C /kWork 250
01-lyl-10 10:10 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 ,J/C On Alc 275
OI-Jul-t0  t0:15 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 ;l/ %rk 275
01-Jul-10  10:15 4406 K Ramababu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 }/(CZ n Afc 225
01-Jul-10  10:15 3954  Shekhar VM Ccv MA 275 18:00 /I/C On Afc 275
01-Jul-t0  10:15 4407 K Arbind VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 Ve On Ale 225
01-Jul-10 10:15 2492 b.Pochia BPO  ELE HM 300 18:00 j/C On Ale 300
Ol-Jul-t0  10:15 4405 ] Mahesh VLR PAI MH 150 18:00 C On Ade 150
O1-Jul-t0 10:15 4404 D Rambabau VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 i On Alc 225
Ol-Jul-t0 10:15 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PA| Co 300 18:00 : C On Afc 300
01-Jul-t0  10:15 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 ¥c On Alc 130
01-Jul-10  10:15 3959 Tripanna VM Clv MA 275 18:00 J/C On Afc 275
01-Jul-k0 10:15 3953 Narayana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 .(C On Alc 275
01-Jul-10  10:15 3732 Chennaiah VM Clv MA 275 18:00 4/C On Alc 275
O1l-Tul-10  10:30 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 /C On Ale 223
01-Jul-10  10:30 4410 U Raju VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 W On Ale 225
01-Jul-10 10:30 4411 R Raghu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 /I/C On Alc 225
01-Jul-10  10:30 4412 G Lingam VLR  PAI MH 150 18:00 f/C On Alc 150
0l-Jul-10  10:30 4636 Bhasker VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 )/C "~ OnAfe 225
01-Jul-10  10:30 4637 Upender YLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 ;I/C On Alc 225

01-Jul-10  10:30 4408 T Laddu 3

2/0 On Afc 225
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 29-Jun-10  To Date: 29/6/10

~—

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type SKill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
29-Jun-10 6:00 4587 Raghu BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Ale 300
29-Jun-10 6:00 4191 maryappa UTT  EwK MH 160 18:00 l/? C On Alc 240
29-Jun-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 . [ C Dept” 169
29-Jun-10  6:00 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.§ C Job 300
29-Jun-10 6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN co 300 18:00 1.; C Job 450
29-Jun-10 6:00 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 3.3 C Job Wpf/ 300
29-Jun-10  6:00 4591 Naresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 .8 C On Afe 300
29-Jun-t0  6:00 2426 Ramji UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 L.g'C On Ajc 240
29-Jun-10 8:00 3469 Shiva BY  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
29-Jun-10 8:00 3317 Keswariya BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
29-lun-10 8:00 3256 P Yadav BY CIv CcoO 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 300
29-Jun-10  8:00 3471 Prakash BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
29-Jun-10 8:00 3478 T Kamalabai BY Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
29-Jun-10 8:00 3480 Bainbai BY Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
29-Jun-10  8:00 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-Jun-10  8:00 3261 Bhupender BY Cv MH 150 18:00 I C On AJc 150
29-Jun-10  8:00 3267 Rajen BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
29-lun-10  $:00 3548 Rupchand BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-Jun-10  8:00 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 £8:00 1 C On Afc 150
29-Jun-10  8:00 3315 Dinesh BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 _ t C On Alc 275
29-Jum-10 8:00 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 27 \N%"
29-lun-10¢ 8:00 3799 Debsingh BY (&Y MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 27y
2%-Jun-10 8:00 3259 Govardhan BY Crv MH [5¢ 18:00 1 C On Ade 150
29-Jun-10 8:05 3477 Tuliya BY Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
29-lun-10 8:05 3470 Yugesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1.C On Alc 275
29-Jun-10  $:05 3474 Santalal BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-Jun-10  8:05 3476 Satrughan BY CIv MH 150 8:00 1 C On Alc 159
29-Jun-10 805 3539 Ghajendra BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-lun-10 8:05 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
29-Jun-10  8:05 3545 Dindya . BY CIv MH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 150
20-Jun-1¢ 8:05 3547  Anjani BY Ccrv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130 >
289-Jun-10  8:05 3794 Kumari Anitha BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
29-Jun-10  8:05 3795 Dinesh kumar BY Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
29-hm-10 8:05 3796 shyam sunder BY v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
29-lun-t0  8:05 3797 Bharat BY crv MH 150 £8:00 1 C On Afc 150
29-Jun-10 8:05 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 i C On Afc 275
29-Jun-10 8:05 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
29%-Jun-10 8:05 3260 Nilesh BY Clv MH £50 18:00 I C On Alc 150
29-Jun-10  8:05 3320 Palio ram BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac 275
29-Jun-10 8:05 3472 Vhurlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
29-Jun-10 8§20 3949 Kanchan KT Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale T30
29-Jun-10  8:20 3918 P Kumar kJ [WAY B, Bf bRty 1 C On Al 275
29-Jun-10 $:20 4402 N Krushna CHECKED 50 I C On Alc 300

N 5
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount

29-Jun-i0 8§20 3941 Rajesh MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
29-Jun-t0 820 4710 Bijay MDT Clv MM 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
29-Jun-10  8:20 3942 Shosila MDT  CIV FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
29-Jun-10 820 3798 Sunti bai BY Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
29-Jun-10  8:20 3%9t5 K Vijay kumar KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-5un-10 8:20 3912 Klangmnath  KJ Ccrv co 306 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
29-Jun-10  8:20 4395 Mini KJ Civ FH £30 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
2%-Jun-10 820 3945 Ganga K] crv MH i50 18:00 I C On Alc 150
29-Jun-10 8:20 3943 Santosh KIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
29-Jun-10  8:20 3950 Hemmo K] CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Afc 130
29-Jun-10  8:20 4034 MD Safrulu  MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 i1 C On Afc 275
28-Jun-10 8:20 4011 [axman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
29-Jun-16 8:20 4032 MD Estam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 i C On Afc 275 -
29-Tun-10  8:20 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 i C On Ale 273
29-Jun-10 8:20 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 iC On Ale - 130
29-Jun-10  8:22 3853 N Giri babu P.K v MA 275 1800 1 C On Alg 275
28-Jun-10 8:22 2372 Govindo PK CIvV MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
29-Jun-10 822 2390 Anakith PK Clv MA 275 1800 1 C On Afe 275
29-Jun-10 8:22 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-Jun-10  8:22 3515 Damayathi PK v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
29-Jun-10 822 3513 Somesar P.K cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
29-Jun-10 822 2407 P.santosh PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 2
29-Tun-10  8:22 2781 Prakash P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
29-Jun-10  8:22 3055 B.NareshKum P.X CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ade 275
29-Jun-10  8:22 3056 Vasudev PX Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
29-Jun-10  8:22 3058 Vishwanath PK Clv. " MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
28-Jun-10  8:22 3514 Achutya P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
29-Jun-10 840 2401 Nagaraju P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
29-Jun-10  8:40 3517 Shiva PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
29-Jun-10 840 2396 venkata Ramn PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ade 150
29-Jun-10  8:40 3865 K Savitri PK cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
29-Jun-10  8:40 2813 Saraswati PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
29-Jun-10 840 3645 Vhagya P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
2%-Jun-1¢  8:40 2403 Vanandi P.K Cclv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
29-Jun-10 840 2811 P Laxmj P.K civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
2%-Jun-10 840 2785 Arun P.K v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Jun-10  8:40 2406 Veralaxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
28-Jun-10  8:45 3156 Hemmo PK Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
29-Jun-10  8:45 3057 Ganapathi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
29-Jun-10 845 2402 Padma P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
29-Jun-10  8:45 2403 Vanandi PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 € On Al 275
29-Jun-10 845 2389 PBrandavan PK Crv MA 275 18:00 I C (Beﬁ 275
29-Jun-10  8:45 3647 Purnachandra PK CIV MA 275 18:00 I C it. 275
20-lun-10  8:45 3864 K Jyothi P.K . IF,'{EC K!E ﬁ:{)o I C %~ OnAfl 130
s’ ° 5
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Date In 1) Name Cont  Type Skill = Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

29-Iun-10 $:45 2399  Mohini P.K CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C Dept. 130
29-Jun-tQ 845 2397 Kamalama P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C AZFNC 130
29-Jun-10  8:45 2368 P.Kumar P.K Clv CcOo 300 18:00 1 C On Afe . 300
29-Jun-10  8:45 3861 Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C D/em./ 130
29-Jun-10  8:50 4256 Satrodhan SHY  PAl MA 225 18:.00 1 C Or)} Alc 225
29-Jun-10 850 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Afc 225
29-Jun-10 8:50 4259 Satish 5KV PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
29-lun-10 8350 4393 Raju BHM  PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On A/c 225
29-Jun-10  8:50 4200 lakhaman BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
29-Jun-10 8:50 4648 Papul PPL TIE MA 0 18:00 1 C M};yv 0
20-Jun-10 2:50 4253 ] Hussain SHV PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C — On A/ 225
29-Jun-10 8:50 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 I C /By V 0
29-Jun-10  8:50 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C "On 225
2%-lun-10  8:50 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 I C iLLBYV 0
29-lun-10  8§:50 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 I C v il By Vv 0
29-Jun-10 8:50 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C - On Alc 225
20-Jun-1¢  8:50 3406 Rahul BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On A/ 225
29Jun-10 8:50 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 0 18:00 P C 11/ By V 0
29-Jun-10  8:50 4350 Hariom SHV  PAl MH 150 13:00 I C On Ade 150
29-Jun-10  9:00 3819 Mithiaiah utT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C /dﬁ\/ork 160
29-Jur-10 900 3817 J Laxmi uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C /lﬁﬁ\/ork 140
29-Jun-10 9:00 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C /@‘b/w rk 140
29-Jun-10 9:00 445! Gulkutud Man UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 i C /rk 140
29-fun-10  9:00 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 i C “ Ao Work 160
29-Jun-10  9:00 3824 ) Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Zept/ 160
29-Jun-10 9:00 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C (laﬁ\/ork 149
29-Jun-10  9:00 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Brépt. 160
29-un-10 9:00 3635 D Srinu UTF EWK MH 160 18:00 1C /Dcp(/ 160
29-Jun-10  9:00 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C K %«/ 160
29-Jun-10  9:00 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 [8:00 1 C /MO‘(Work 140
29-Jun-t0 900 2421 neerana UTY EWK ~ MH 160 18:00 1 C Mrk 160
29-Jun-10  9:00 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ./blfdo 160
29-Jun-i0  9:00 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C J ork 140
29-Jun-10 9:05 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ~On Afc 140
29-Jun-t0 9:05 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
29-Jun-10  9:05 3687 B Kali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On A/ 140
29-Jun-10 9:05 3638 B lyoti UTF EWK FH 140 18:00 i1 C (}6(0 4 140
29-Jun-10  9:05 4577 Shanti UTT  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C b Work 140
29-Jun-10 9:05 3825 D Dasamma UTT EWK H 140 18:00 1 C Mk 140
29-Jun-10  9:05 4183 b laxmi UTT ELE FEl 140 18:00 i C “on Al 1490
29-Jun-10 9:05 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /rk 140
29-Jun-10  9:05 4192 maha devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Work 140
29-Jun-10  9:05 2420 murali UTT EWFK__”_M_HM.MO“TSTGT?E 1 C Gn Alc 160
29-Jun-10 9:05 4230 G Srinu T W, EME ﬂﬁﬂo 18:00 IE 1¢C On Afc 160
g
02 July, 2010 .\\\‘\, 3 r - Audit i Page 3 of 6
/ R LI ZREENWC OB ESTATES
Certified by: | ; “HCRTITEY | | CHECKED
)
i
_ i i A . Auartdy e
Project Mafager/Engg. § e Wanager . M LN {
CREENWOOD ESTATES 11 OREENWOLOD BevatEg | "Mymhoo, R




Date In D Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Atin . Block Payment Amount

29-Jun-10 9:05 2423 Haresh UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On A/, 160
29-Jun-10  9:05 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Mrk 140
29-Jun-10  9:05 2437 Baiji UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C JobWork - 140
29-Jun-10  9:05 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C m 160
29-Jun-10  9:05 2824 Lalu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On 4t 160
29-Jun-10  9:05 3522 Kasab UTT EWK MH [60 18:00 1 C Af\cork 160
29-Jun-10 9:10 3652 ¥V Murali VM Civ CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
29-Jun-10  9:10 3649 nagaraju VM Cr MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-Jun-10  9:10 3651 Nagbushanam VM Cv MA 275 18:00 I C - On Alc : 275
29-Jun-10 9:10 3653 Laxmi VM Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Al 130
29-Jun-1¢  9:10 3669 lrana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C }a/w! 275
29-Jun-10 9:10 3670 Padma VM Clv FH 130 13:00 I C Job'Work 130
29-Jun-10  9:10 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 b C £0n Ale 275
28-Jun-10 9:10 3696 Kachakuair VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
29-Jun-1¢  9:1¢ 3732 Chennaiah VM Clv MA 275 18:00 i C On Adc 275
20-Jun-1¢ 9:10 2492 b Pochia BPO  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ade 300
29-Jun-10 9:10 3953 Narayana Vv CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-Jun-10  9:15 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C Gn Alc 250
29-Jun-10 915 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Al 130
29-Jun-10  9:15 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
29-Jun-10 9:15 3959 Tripanna VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
29-Jun-t0  9:15 4723 Rajesh Biswal VJK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 25
29-Jun-10  9:15 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc
29-Jun-10 915 3765 Warsappa VM Clv MA 275 18:00 [ On Ale
29-Jun-10 9115 3695 Radhika VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe
29-Jun-10  9:15 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
29-Jun-10 - 9:15 3691 Hem kumar VM cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale
29-Jun-10 9:15 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
29-Jun-10 915 3913 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 I C On Afe 275
29-Jun-10 920 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:.00 t C On Al 250
29-Jun-10 920 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Ale 160
29-Jun-10  9:20 4689 Bijay Kumar  VIK PEU CO 300 18:00 it C On Alc 300
29-Jun-10  9:20 4534 Mahesh MAD  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
29-Jun-10 920 4435 Janardhan pras INR TIL cOo 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 300
29-kun-10 9220 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
29-Jun-10  9:20 4530 Balakrishna  MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc . 250
20-Jun-10 9:20 4528 Madhu MAD ELE co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
20-Jun-10  9:20 4438 Imran INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
29-Jun-10  9:20 4439 Ram INR TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Afe 300
29-Jun-10  9:20 4436 Sangrip JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
29-bun-10  9:25 4213 Laxmi narayan BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
29-Jun-10  9:25 4777 John Nayak SNR  PLU MA 250. 18:00 I C On Alc 250
20-hun-10  9:25 4776 ChinuNayak SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
29-hun-10 925 4202 1 C On Ale 225
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

29-Jun-10 9:25 4779 SudharSwai SNR  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al £50

29-Jun-10 925 3405 Santosh BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150

29-Jun-10  9:25 4207 P Saivanna BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225

29-Jun-10 925 4203 Ramesh BHM  PAl MH 150 E8:00 1 C On Afc 130

29-Jur-10 925 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225

29-lun-10 %40 4757 Raheem SKM PLU MH 150 E8:00 1 C On Alc 150

29-lun-10 %40 4758 Shoukatahi SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ae 250

29-Jun-10 940 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250

29-Jun-10  9:40 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On AJc 250

2%-Jun-10  9:40 251F Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275

2%-Jun-10 9:40 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275

29-lun-10 940 4754 SK.Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:.00 1C On Alc 250

29-Jun-10 9:40 4631 Prakash 1.8 PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Adc 150

29-Jun-16  9:40 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275

29-Jun-10  9:40 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150

29-Jun-10  9:40 3089 P. RanjitKem PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150

29-Jun-10 9:40 4629 WNarender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250

29-Jun-10  9:40 4390 Biram BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225

29-Jun-10  9:40 4632 Naveen 1S PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150

29-Jun-10  9:40 4156 G Srino KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275

29-bun-10 9:40 3530 MA Khudoos 1S PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250

29-Jun-10 9:40 3531 Syed khaleel LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale

29-Jun-10 9:40 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc

29-Iun-10 940 4399 Ganesh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc

29-Jun-10  9:40 3996 N Nagraj VAR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ade

29-Jun-10  10:00 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Ale

29-Jun-10  E0:00 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Alc

29-Jun-10 10:00 4199 naresh BHM  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale

29-Jun-10  10:00 4216 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc

29-Jun-10  10:00 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ade

29-Jun-10  10:00 4537 Yasecen BPO ELE MH 160 £8:00 1 C On Ale

29-Jun-10  10:00 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TiL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc

29-Jun-10  10:00 4695 Damodar Redd VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ale

29-Jun-10  10:00 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 I C On Alc

29-Jun-10  10:00 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Al

2%9-Jun-10  10:00 4698 Polami Chami VLS TIL MA 330 18:00 1 C On Alc

29-Jun-10 10:00 4697 Narsimha VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Adc

29-bun-10 10:20 4003 SK Mustata SKM  PLU Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale

29-bun-10  10:20 4541 Shafik SFK PA[ CcO 300 18:00 | C On Afe

29-Jun-10  10:20 4601 Mujaid STK PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Ale

29-Jun-10  10:20 4793 Suraj 225 18:00 I C On Ale

29-Jun-10 10:20 4602 Deva 225 18:00 1 C On Afe

29-Jun-10  10:20 3768 Chandu il 800 1 C On Ade

29-Jun-10  10:20 2500 Satya Narayan j : i AL KEE 18:00 E 1 C On Alc
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Date In 1D Name Cont
29-Jun-10  10:20 4713 MD.Taha SKM
2%-Jun-10  10:20 4639 Sailu SKM
29-Jun-10  10:35 4795 Chandapash  CHP
29-Jun-10  10:35 4796 WNooruddin CHP

|

RN i s e e

Type Skill  Wage Out Atin lock  Payment Ariount
PLU  MA 250 18:00 i C On Alc 250
PLU  MA 250 18:00 i/c/ On Afe 25
LIF co 0 18:00 //c Z»(/’B
LIF MA 0 18:00 / Hi By v 0
s o .
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
28-Jun-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept” 160
28-Jun-10  8:00 3692 Sandeepkuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
28-Jun-10  8:00 3998 B Padma VM Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
28-Jun-1¢  8:00 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Jun-10  8:00 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
28-Jun-10 8:00 3652 V Murali M Crv cO 300 t8:60 1 C On Ale 300
28-Jun-10  8:00 3653 Laxmi VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
28-Jun-i0  B:00 3669 lrana VM Crv MA 275 18:.00 i C On Alc 275
28-Jun-10  8:00 3691 Hem Kkumar VM v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
28-Jun-10  8:00 3695 Radhika VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
28-Jun-1¢  8:00 3696 Kacha kuair VM CIv FH 130 18:00 P C On Alc 130
28-Jun-10  8:00 3953 Narayana VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
28-Jun-10  8:00 3960 Vhemesh VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc o275
28-Jun-10 800 3670 Padma VM Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
28-Jun-10  8:00 3954 Shekhar VM C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
28-Jun-10  &:00 3732 Chennaiah VM Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-lun-10 8:00 3765 WNarsappa VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc - 275
28-Jun-10  8:00 3939 Tripanna VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
28-Jun-10  8:05 3796 shyamsunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C OnAle 275
28-Jun-10  8:05 3797 Bharat BY Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
28-Jun-190  8:05 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
28-hun-10  8:05 3795 Dinesh kumar BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Adc 150
28-Jun-10  8:05 3472 Vhurlal BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Jun-1¢  8:05 3548 Rupchand BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc

© 28-Jun-10 $:05 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
28-Jun-10  8:05 3539 Ghajendra BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
28-Jun-10  8:05 3474 Santalal BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
28-Jun-190  8:05 3470 Yugesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Al 275
28-Jun-10  8:05 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
28-Jun-10  8:07 3471 Prakash BY Clv MA, 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
28-Jun-10  8:07 3799 Debsingh BY Cv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afe 275
28-Jun-1¢0  8:07 3478 T Kamalabai BY v FH £3G 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
28-Jun-10  8:07 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
28-Jun-10  8:07 3480 Bainbai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
28-Jun-10 807 3469 Shiva BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Jun-10  8:07 3317 Keswariya BY Civ FH 130 £8:00 i C On Alc 130
28-Jun-10  8:07 3261 Bhupender BY Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
28-bun-10  8:07 3259 Govardhan BY Ccrv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
28-Jun-10  8:07 3256 P Yadav BY v cO 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
28-Jun-10  B8:07 3313 Dinesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
28-Jun-1G¢ 8:15 2399 Mohini P.K civ FH 136 18:00 1 C Depis 130
28-Jun-10 8:15 3645 Vhagya P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C “On Alc 150
28-Jun-10  B:15 3864 K lyothi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

28-Jun-10 8:15 3861 Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Adc 130
28-Jun-16  8:15 2402 Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afe 130
28-Jun-16  8:15 3058 Vishwanath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 ¢C On Alc 275
28-Jun-10 8:15 2401 WNagaraju P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
28-Jun-1¢ 8:15 3156 MHemmo P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
28-Jun-10  8:15 2811 P Laxmi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
28-Jun-10  8:15 3647 Pumachandra PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
28-Jun-10  8:15 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
28-Jun-10 8:15 3267 Rajen BY civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Jun-10  8:15 3316 Manochar BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Jun-10  8:15 2397 Kamalama PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
28-Jun-10  8:20 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 13:00 1 C On Al 275
28-Jun-10  8:20 2396 venkata Rann P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 b C On Afc E50
28-Jun-10 8:20 3833 N Giri babu P.K Clv MA 275 18:.00 I C On Al 275
28-Jun-t0 820 2403 Vanandi P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
28-Jun-10  8:20 3865 K Savitri P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Adc 130
28-Jun-10  8:20 2390 Anakith P.K Civ MA 275 i8:00 1 C On Afe 275
28-Jun-10 820 3517 Shiva PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
28-Jun-10 8:20 3515 Damayathi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
28-Jun-10  8:20 3513 Somesar P.K CIv MA 275 1300 1 C On A/c 275
28-lun-10  8:20 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
28-lun-10  8:20 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA, 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
28-Jun-10  8:20 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Jun-10 8:20 3514 Achutya P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 27
28-Jun-10 825 2389 PBrandavan PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C /Deﬁ 275
28-Jun-10 825 2369 CJagarnath PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
28-Jun-10  8:25 2368 P.Kumar PK Ccv Co 300 18:00 (- On Ale 300
28-Jun-10  8:25 2407 P.santosh P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
28-lun-10  8:25 2629 Abhi P.K CIv MA 275 18:.00 I C On Ade 275
28-Jun-i0 823 2631 Govindu PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
28-Jun-10 825 3057 Ganapathi P.K Civ MA 275 E§:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Jun-10  8:23 2785  Arjun P.K Ctv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
28-Jun-10  8:25 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 1800 {1 C On Alc 275
28-lun-10  8:25 2787 WNarayan PK Crv MA 275 18:00 i C On Afe 275
28-Jun-10  8:25 2813 Saraswati P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 P C On Alc 130
28-Jun-10  8:25 2406 Veralaxmi PK crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
28-Jun-1¢  8:25 2782 Shimachalam PK Ctv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
28-Jun-10  8:40 3867 K Apanna PK Crv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
28-Jun-10  8:40 3%I8 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
28-Jun-10  8:40 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Al 150
28-lun-10  8:40 3950 Hemmo KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
28-Jun-10 &40 3943 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
28-lun-10 8:40 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 1800 i C On Alc 275
28-lun-10 8:40 3869 Ajaykumar  GTI ; J g On Alc - 200
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Date In 1D Name Cout  Type Skill  Wage Out Atta Block  Payment Amount

28-Jun-10 840 2790 T Gopal P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
28-Jun-10  8:40 2641 raghave PK Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
28-Jun-10 840 2796 Lachana P.K Cciv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
28-Jun-10  8:40 4395 Mini Ki Cr FH £30 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
28-Jun-10  8:40 4136 G Srinc K3 Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Jun-i0  8:50 4778 Sanjay Pradah SNR PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Ade 150
28-Jun-10  8:50 3406 Rahul BHM  Pa] MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
28-Jun-10 &30 4202 B Cheranjeev BHM  PA MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
28-Jun-10  8:30 3252 Shanker BHM  Ppal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
28-Jun-10  8:50 4214 B Hanwmaiah BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
28-lun-10 8:50 3407 Narsinghrao BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
28-Jun-1¢  8:30 4777 John Nayak SNR PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
28-Jun-10 8:50 4213 Laxminarayan BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Al 225
28-Jun-10 8:50 4779 SudharSwai SNR  PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
28-Jun-10  8:50 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
28-Jun-10  8:50 4393 Raju BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Afe 225
28-Jun-10  8:50 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
28-Jun-10  8:50 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe | 225
28-Jun-10  8:55 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN CO 300 18:00 1 C ~Tob Work 300
28-lun-10  8:55 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C I ork 200
28-Jun-16 8:55 4390 Biram BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 P C /(;?’/:fvc 225
28-Jun-1G  8:55 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 I C On Al 130
28-Jun-10  8:55 3941 Rajesh MDT Civ MH 156 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
28-Jun-10 8:55 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C Jobork 200
28-Jun-10  8:55 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
28-fun-10 855 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
28-lun-10  8:55 4011 laxman rao MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-lun-10  8:55 4034 MD Safrulu MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-lun-10 8:55 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 i C On Afc 150
28-Jun-10  8:55 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 P C On Ale 275
28-Jun-1¢  8:55 4207 P Saivanna BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
28-Jun-10 8:55 3942 Shosila MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
28-Jun-10  8:55 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 i C On Afe 225
28-Jun-10  9:10 3685 D Srinu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C ob Work 160
28-Jun-t0  9:10 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Zbe/pt. ) 160
28-Jun-10 910 4577 Shanti UTF EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C l}pr/ 140
28-Jun-10  9:10 2436 Padma uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C JopWork 140
28-lun-10 9:10 4587 Raghu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C " On Ae” 200
28-Jun-10 910 3912 K Jangnmath  KJ Civ CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
28-Jun-10  9:10 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:.00 I C Dept: 140
28-Jun-10  9:10 3521 Ramana UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C }W(or’k 160
28-Jun-10  9:10 4402 N Krushna KlJ Cciv HM 300 _18:00 .1 c On Alc 300
28-un-10 9:10 3945 Ganga Kij CMVE G 1D 00 i I C Onake / 150
28-Jun-10 9:10 3817 J Laxmi U K ¢ 140 18:00 1 ¢C Depte 140
gr - Aodit
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skii  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

28-Jun-10  9:10 4399 Ganesh K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
28-Jun-10 . 9:10 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
28-Jun-10  9:15 2824 Lah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Work 160
28-Jun-10 915 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C On Adc 140
28-Jun-10  9:15 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Bb Work, 160
28-Jun-10 %15 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C /J;bﬁ)rk) 140
28-Jun-10  9:15 3824 ] Yenkanna UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C Mrk 160
28-Jun-t0  9:15 3812 Amjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Ajc* 140
28-Jun-10 915 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK  TFH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
28-Jun-10 9:15 2426 Ramiji UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Ale 160
28-Jun-10  9:15 2423 Haresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On A/ 160
28-Jun-10  9:15 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 E8:00 1 C Work 160
28-lua-10 %15 419t maryappa UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C " On Al 160
28-lun-10 9115 3687 B Kali UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
28-lun-10 920 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
28-Jun-10 920 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 0 18:00 1 C 7By V

28-Jun-10 9:20 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C Nib7 By V 0
28-Jun-10  9:20 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 I C AMB)*V 0
28-Jun-10  9:20 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 I C K v 0
28-Jun-10 920 4664 Radha MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Wosk” 140
28-Jun-10 9:20 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C /By V 0
28-Jun-10 9:20 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C (Jab/Work 160
28-Jun-10 920 4670 Channamma MNM EWK FH 143 18:00 I C /L,Wor' 140 -
28-Jun-10  9:20 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C < JobrWork 140
28-Jun-10  9:20 4680 Kurmaizh MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C JW 160
28-hun-10 920 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 I C ~o ork 140
28-Jun-10  9:20 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1.C On Adc_ 250
28-Jun-t0  9:20 4671 Bhagvanta MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C J ork 160
28-Jun-10 920 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 §8:00 1 C On Al 250
28-Jun-10 9:30 4442 Mahendrapan JNR TiL MA 300 E8:G0 1 C On Ale 300
28-Jun-10 9:30 4328 Madhu MAD  ELE co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
28-hun-10 930 4529 Srinu MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
28-Jur-10 930 4530 Balakrishna  MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc 250
28-Jun-10  9:30 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL CcO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
28-Jun-10 9:30 4438 Imran INR TIL MA 300 18:00 | C On Al 300
28-Jun-10 930 4436 Sangrip INR TIL MA 300 18:.00 1 C On Alc 300
28-Jun-10 9:30 4439 Ram JINR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
28-Jun-10  9:30 4440 Jay prakash INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
28-Jun-10  9:30 4534 Mahesh MAD  ELE MH 160 18:00 t C On Afe 160
28-Jun-t0  9:35 4758 Shoukatali SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
28-Jun-10 9:35 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 1800 1 C On Afc 250
28-Jun-10 9:35 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 800 1 C On Afc 250
28-Jun-10  9:35 4754 SK.Musha SKM  PLY Ma 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
28-Jun-10 9:35 4755 Amshed éﬁ 8 1 C On Ale 250
02 July, 2010 . Page 4 of 5
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

28-fun-10  9:35 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 230 18:00 /C On Alc 250
28-Jun-10  9:35 4776 Chinu Nayak SNR PLU MA 250 18:00 /I/C On Afc 250
28-Jun-t0  9:35 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 ‘ )/C On Afc 250
28-Jun-t0 9:35 4689 Bijay Kumer VIK  PLU CO 300 18:00 )/C On Ale 300
28-Jun-10  9:35 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU CcO 300 18:00 =% On Afe 300
28-Jun-10  9:35 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 vI/C/ On Afe 250
28-Jun-10  9:35 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 y{ On Afe 250
28-Jun-10 945 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  Pal MA 225 18:00 1/{ On Alc 225
28-Jun-10  9:45 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 ?/ On Afe 250
28-Jun-10 9:45 4800 Abtab BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 //C On Alc 225
28-Jun-106  9:45 4801 Mallesh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 % On Afe 225
28-Jun-10  9:45 4802 Sudharkar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 )/C On Ale . 225
28-kun-10  9:45 4694 Safron Vis TIL MA 350 18:00 ;{/C On Alc 350
28-Jun-10  9:45 4203 Ramesh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 /C On A/c 150
28-lun-10  9:45 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 /l/ On Afe 225
28-Jun-10  9:45 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 ﬁ: On Alc 225
28-Jun-10 945 4541 Shafik SFK PAI cO 300 18:00 Z/C On Ale 0
28-Jun-10 9:45 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 /C On Alc 250
28-lun-10 945 4693 Mani VLS TiL MA 350 18:00 "’/C On Afe ) 350
28-Jun-10 945 4803 Bikeam BHM PAl  MH 150 18:00 )/c On Ale 150
28-Jun-10  9:45 4696 Dinesh Kymar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 )/C On Alc 250
28-Jun-10 9:45 4697 Narsimha VLS TH. MH 250 18:00 ‘1/(3 On Alc 250
28-Jun-10  9:45 4200 lakhaman BHM  pal MA 225 18:00 /l/C On Alc 225
28-Jun-10  9:45 4700 Swami Velo A% TIL MA 350 18:00 / On Alc 350
28-Jun-10 945 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250- 18:00 / On Ale 250
28-hun-10  10:00 4757 Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Al 150
28-Jun-10  10:00 4698 Polami Chami VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 /I}C On Ale 350
28-lun-10  [0:00 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 ‘)/C On Ale 250
28-Jun-10  10:00 4793 Suraj SFK PAL MA 225 18:00 /I/C On Afc 225
28-Jun-10 10:00 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 /l/C On Afc 250
28-Jun-10  10:00 3996 N Nagraj VAR  ELE MH 160 18:00 /C On Ale. 160
28-Jun-10 10:00 4695 Damodar Redd VLS TIL. MA 350 18:00 }/C On Alc 350
er - Audit
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Date In 1)} Name Cont  Type Skill- Wage Out Attn Block  Payment ount
26-Jun-10 6:00 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 15\ C IG5 Wy 210
26-Jun-10 6:00 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH i60 18:00 ’I.S)C 240
26-Jun-10  6:00 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.y C On Alc 240
26-Jun-1¢  6:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I.QC ~ On Al 240
26-Jun-1¢  6:00 2079 Srinu uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5y C On Alc 240
26-Jun-10 6:00 3685 D Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3/ C On Alg 240
26-Jun-1¢  6:00 3817 ¥ Laxmi uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 LA C . {WJ/ 210
26-Jun-10 6:00 3688 B Ivoti uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1.3 C Job W?/ 210
26-lun-10 6:00 2443 Rangamma utTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1.SN\C On A/ 210
26-Jun-10 6:00 2426 Ramji urT EWK MH 160 18:00 l.S)C ?ﬂ/ 240
26-lun-10 6:00 2423 Haresh utT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5)‘-(: On Alc 240
26-Jun-10 6:00 2108 Kurmmama uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5FC On Ale 240
26-lun-10  6:00 2106 Kuramiah uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5 C On Alg 240
26-Jun-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 DC }cpl/ 160
26-Jun-10  6:02 4417 Prakash OVL CEN  MH 150 18:00 1.5 C “OE‘NC 225
26-lun-10  6:02 4420 Shyam OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1§ C On A/c 300
26-Jun-10  6:02 4292 R Venkatesh OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 lj C On Ale 300
26-lun-10 6:02 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.§ C On Alc 300
26-Jun-10 6:02 4413 Dhanarjay OVL  CEN MH 130 18:00 1.; cC On Afc 225
26-lun-10 6:02 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.} C On Alc 300
26-Jun-10 6:02 4415 WNarshima OVL.  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.)' C On Alc 300
26-lun-10  6:02 4423 Suraj OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.‘.3 C On Afc 225 >
26-lun-10  6:05 4726 Bachu Mandal GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 1.¥ C On Alc 300 kﬁ
26-lun-10  6:05 4735 Babulu GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1.% C On Alc 300
26-Jun-10  6:05 4738 Shiva GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 I.D C On Afc 300
26-Jun-10  6:05 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 300
26-lun-10  6:05 4728 Raja GTi CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3 C- On Alc 225
26-lun-10  6:05 4729 Devdas GM CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 225
26-lun-10 6:05 4730 WNaraton GT! CEN MA 200 18:00 1‘3 C On Alc 300
26-Jun-10  6:05 4731 Khirod GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 300
26-lun-10  6:05 4733 Badashah GTE -CEN MA 200 18:00 ]D C On Alc 300
26-Jun-10  6:05 4734  Sunil GTt CEN MA 200 18:00 1.§ C On Alc 300
26-lun-10  6:05 4725 Balram GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Afc 300
26-Jun-10  6:05 4724 Sanjaya GTE CEN MA 200 18:00 ].3 C On Alc 300
26-Jun-10  6:05 4736 Babu GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 l.‘// On Afc 300
26-Jun-10 6:05 4737 Munna GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.£ C On Alc 300
26-Jun-10  8:30 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
26-lun-1¢  8:30 3732 Chennaiah VM v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
26-Jun-t0  8:30 399§ B Padma V¥M (A IF'H 130 18:00 1 C On Afe [30
26-Jun-1¢  8:30 3953 Naravana VM crv MA 275 18:00 I C On A/lc 275
26-lun-10  8:35 3794 Kumari Anitha BY Crv FH 11 H (o 130
26-Jun-10 835 3793 Dinesh kumar BY v MH 1 $? %ﬁjc 150
26-Jun-10 8:35 3475 Arun BY Clv MA 2% g\ 2 On AlG 275

‘uLer - Audit |
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

26-Jun-1¢  8:35 3474 Santalat BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
26-Jun-10  8:35 3256 P Yadav BY CIV CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
26-Jun-10 835 3471 Prakash BY Crv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10  8:35 3260 Nilesh BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
26-Jun-t0  8:35 3469 Shiva BY Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
26-Jun-10  8:35 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
26-Jun-10  8:35 3548 Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
26-Jun-10  8:35 3472 Vhurlal BY CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On A/c 275
26-Jun-10  8:35 3320 Palioc ram BY Civ MA 275 18:00 R On Alc 275
26-Jun-10  8:35 3315 Dinesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
26-Jun-10 835 3470 Yugesh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
20-Jun-10 8:35 3316 Manohar BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10  §:40 3542 Chetan BY Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
26-Jun-10 8:40 3796 shyamsunder BY Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On A/c 275
26-Jun-10 8:40 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275 4
26-Jun-10 8:40 3317 Keswariva BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-fun-10  8:40 3797 Bharat BY CIv MH 150 18:60 1 C On Alc 150
26-Jun-10 &40 3269 Dowasukh BY CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
26-Jun-10 %40 3793 Suresh BY Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
26-Jun-E0  8:40 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
26-fun-10  8:40 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ade 150
26-jun-10  8:40 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
26-Jun-10  8:45 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
26-Jun-10  8:45 4032 MD Eslam MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 | C On Ade 275
26-Jun-10  8:45 3942 Shosila MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-lun-10 8:45 3669 Irana VM v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10  8:45 3941 Rajesh MDT  CIV MH i50 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
26-Jun-1¢ 845 4034 MD Safrulu MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-lun-10  8:435 3696 Kacha kuair VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-hun-10 8:45 3649 nagaraju VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10  8:45 365F Nagbushanam VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On A/c 275
26-Jun-10 8:45 3653 Laxmi VM Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-Jun-10 845 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc 130
26-Jun-10 8§45 3954 Shekhar VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc C275
26-Jun-19  8:45 4011 laxman rao MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
26-Jun-10 845 4624 Kamatabhai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
26-lun-10  8:45 4710 Bijay MDT  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Aje 150
26-Jun-10 8:47 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
26-Yun-10  8:47 3869 Ajay kumar GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Alc 200
26-Jun-10  B:47 3864 K Jyothi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
26-fun-10  8:47 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
26-Jun-10  8:47 3960 Vhemesh ¥ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
26-Jun-10  8:47 3652 V Murali VM CIv CO s dvain On Afc 300
26-Jun-10 847 3695 Radhika VM CIv '

-EBWC 130
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skii  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

26-fun-10  8:47 3647 Pumachandra P.X vy MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
26-Jun-10  8:47 3058 Vishwanath PK crv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10  8:47 2401 Nagaraju PK Ccry MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
26-Jun-10  8:47 2397 Kamalama P.K crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
26-lun-10  8:47 2396 venkata Ramn P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
26-Jun-10  8:47 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Tun-10  8:50 2402 Padma PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 136
20-Jun-10  8:50 2787 WNarayan PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10  8:50 2631 Govindu P.K cry VA 275 18:00 1 C Onr Alc 275
20-Jun-10  8:50 2629 Abhi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10  8:50 2785 Arjun PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10 8:50 2403 Vanandi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
26-Jun-10  8:50 357 Shiva PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10 8:50 2390 Anakith PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10 8:50 2389 P Brandavan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Ept. 275
26-Jun-10 8:50 2372 Govindo PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10 8:50 2368 P.Kumar PK Cv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
26-Jun-10  8:50 2399 Mohini PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C /Dep/ 130
26-Jun-10  8:50 3865 K Savitri PK Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Adc 136
26-Jun-10  8:52 3057 Ganapathi PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
26-3un-10  8:52 3645 Vhagya PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/e 150
26-Jun-10  8:52 2790 T Gopal PK Cciv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
26-Jun-10  8:52 2796 Lachana PK Civ MH E5G 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
26-Jun-10 ° 8:52 3515 Damayathi P.K Ctv FH 136 18:00 1 C On Alc 1
26-Jun-1¢  8:52 30356 Vasudev P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10 8:52 3156 Hemmo P.K civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-Jun-10  8:52 2813 Saraswati PK Civ FH 130‘ 18:00 1 C - On Ade 130
26-Jun-10 8:52 3867 K Apanna PK Cciv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
26-Jun-1¢ 8:52 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Cly MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10 8:52 2641 raghave PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
26-Jun-10 8:52 2369 C.lagarnath P.K Clv Ma 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10  8:52 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10 8:52 2782 Shimachalam PK clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
26-Jun-10  8:55 3949 Kanchan Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-Jun-10  8:55 3853 N Giri babu P.K crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10 8:55 3861 Savitri P.K CIv FH £30 18:00 1 C On Afc 130 -
26-Jun-10 8:55 3514 Achutya P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10  8:535 2811 P Laxmi PK civ FH £30 18:00 I C On Alc 130
26-Jun-10 8:35 3943 Santosh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
26-Jun-10 8:535 3930 Femmio Kl Crv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Ade 130
26-Jun-10 8:55 3513 Somesar P.K crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10 8:55 2406 Veralaxmi PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/e 130
26-Jun-10  8:55 2407 P.santosh PK Civ MA , 275 ]8:@ 4 E - g E Lpn Alc 7 275
26-Jun-100 8:55 2781 Prakash PK Clv MA S " OnAlk | 275
er - Ayt
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount

26-Jun-10  8:55 4393 Raiju BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
26-Jun-10  8:55 2797 Jayaram P.K CIv MH [50 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
26-bun-10  9:00 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10  9:00 4393 Raju BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
26-Jun-10 9:00 4402 N Krushna KJ Cciv HM 300 13:00 1 C On Alc 300
26-Jun-10 9:00 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
26-Jun-10 9:00 4200 lakhaman BHM  PAIl MA 225 18:00 I C On A/c 225
26-Jun-10 9:00 4489 Sudhir. BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 b C On Afc 225
26-Jun-1¢  9:00 3945 Ganga Kl v MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
26-Jun-10 9:00 3912 K Jangnnath KJ Crv cO 300 18:00 1 C On Ade 300
26-Jun-10  9:00 3918 P Kumar KJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10  9:00 3922 N Laxmi Kl CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-Jun-10  9:00 4156 G Srino KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
26-lun-10 9:00 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
26-Jun-10  9:00 3406 Rahul BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
26-Jun-10  9:00 3252 Shanker BHM  PAIl MA 225 13:00 1 C On Alc 225
26-Jun-10  9:00 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
26-Jun-10 910 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I C On Al 150
26-Jun-10  9:10 2328 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 P C On Ale 300
26-Jun-10 9:10 2306 P.Santosh Ku PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Ade 275
26-Jun-10  9:10 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10  9:10 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 I C 6b Work 140
26-Jun-10 9:10 4670 Channamma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /Work 140
26-Jun-10  9:10 3687 B Kali UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
26-Jun-10 910 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 50
26-Jun-10  9:10 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 13:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10 9:10 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Jun-10 910 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 -18:00 I C On Alc 140
26-Jun-10 9:10 4456 Badramma uTr EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
26-Jun-10  9:}5 4353 Murali SHY PAl MA 225 18:00 i1 C On Alc 225
26-lun-10  9:15 4671 Bhagvanta MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /ﬁv’ork 160
26-Jun-10  9:15 4350 Hariom SHY  PAI MH 150 E8:00 1 C ¢ On Ae 150
26-Jun-10  9:15 4351 Ram pratap SHV  Pal MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
26-Jun-10 9:15 4680 Kurmaiah MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C (ldﬁ&'ork 160
26-Jun-10  9:15 4679 Cinna MNM EWK  MH 160 13:00 1 C Jety Work 160
26-Jun-10 915 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C A%rk 160
26-tun-10  9:15 4256 Satrodhan SHV  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C ~On Afc 225
26-lun-10 915 4259  Satish SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On AJ 225
26-Jun-10 9115 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ﬁrk 140
26-bun-10 9:15 4255 Vivek SHV PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
26-lun-10  9:15 4253  J Hussain SHY  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale - 225
26-lun-10  9:15 4664 Radha MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C JopWork 140
26-Jun-10  9:20 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200, 15:00 | C n A/c 200

26-Jun-10  9:20 4779 SudharSwai  SNR PLU MH

IECKED o Al § 150
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Date In b Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

26-Jun-10  9:20 477§ Sanjay Pradah SNR  PLU MH IS0 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
26-Jun-10 9:20 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
26-Jun-1¢6  9:20 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
26-Jun-10  9:20 4689 Bijay Kumar  VIK PLL CO 300 18:00 I C On Aflc 300
26-lun-10 9:20 4347 Sanjeev BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 I C Gn Ale 230
26-Jun-10 9:20 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 i C On Alc 250
26-Tur-10 9:20 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN CO 300 13:00 1 C On Afc 300
26-Jun-10  9:20 4777 John Nayak SNR  PLU MA 250 [8:00 1 C On Ale 250
26-Jun-10 9:20 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
26-Jun-10 9:20 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1C On Afe 250
26-Jun-10 930 4438 Imran JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C Dep 300
26-Jun-10 930 4439 Ram JNR  TIL MA 300 E8:00 1 C n Afe 300
26-Jun-10  9:30 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  Ppal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
26-Jun-10  9:30 4202 B Cheranjeev BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 225
26-Jun-E0  9:30 4441 Rampal JNR TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Ale 175
26-Jun-10  9:30 4436 Sangrip INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
26-Jun-10  9:30 4440 Jay prakash INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
26-Jun-10  9:30 4442 Mahendra pan JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
20-Jun-190 9330 4720 Punarvasi INR TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Afe 175
26-Jun-10  9:30 4203 Ramesh BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
26-Jun-i0  9:30 3407 Narsinghrac BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ade 225
26-Jun-10  9:30 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL CO 360 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
26-Jun-10  9:30 3405 Santosh BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
26-fun-10 930 4390 Biram BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
26-Jun-10 9:30 4443 Rampiyare INR TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Ae 300
26-Jun-10 9:40 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
26-Jun-10 9:40 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
26-Jun-10  9:40 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
26-Jun-10  9:40 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Adc 225
26-Jun-10  9:40 4199 naresh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
26-Jun-10  9:40 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
26-Jun-10  9:40 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
26-Jun-10  9:40 4213 Laxminarayan BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
26-Jun-10  9:40 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
26-Jun-10  9:40 4207 P Saivanna BHM  PAI MA 225 1800 1 C On Alc 225
26-Jun-10 945 3333 MA Qaiyoom 1.§ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
26-Jun-10  9:45 3531 Syed khaleel 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
26-Jun-i0  9:45 4601 Mujaid STFK PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
26-Jun-10  9:45 4737 Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 E8:00 1 C On Afe 150
26-Jun-10  9:45 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 1800 1C On Afe 225
26-Jun-t¢  9:45 4793 Suraj SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
26-Jun-10  9:45 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
26-Jun-10  9:45 4755 Amshed SKM  PLUE Db 258t oy, On Ale 250
26-Jun-10 945 4713 MD.Taha SKM ; &, L; 1 C On Afc 230
e I Doudit .
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skii  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

26-Fun-10  9:45 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 J.C On Afc 250
26-jun-10  9:45 4794 Bikesh SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Ale 225
26-fun-10  9:45 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU CO 300 18:00 ‘};C On Alg 300
26-fun-10 9145 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
26-Iun-10  9:45 4541 Shafik SFK PAI CO 300 18:00 C On Afe 300
26-Jun-10  9:45 3537 Kaviraj [.S PLU MH 150 18:00 /C On Ale 150
26-Jun-10  9:45 4754 SK Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 ,}/C On Al 250
26-Jun-t0  9:55 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 :,l/C On Alc 250
26-Jun-10  9:55 4629 Narender I.S PLU MA 250 18:00 ,,J/C On Alc 250
26-Jun-10 9:55 4354 MD Raheem  SKM PLU MH 150 [8:00 C On Ale 150
26-Jun-10 9:55 4715 Malan Bhai VLS TiL MH 250 18:00 C On Alc 250
26-lun-10  9:55 4632 Naveen .S PLU MH 150 18:00 }/Q On Ale 150
26-lun-10 %55 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 C On Al 250
26-Jun-10  9:55 4697 Narsimha VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
26-Jun-10  9:55 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 /QC On Alc 350
26-Jun-10 9:55 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 )/C On Alc 0
26-Jun-10  9:55 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 j/C On Alc 350
26-Jun-10  9:55 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 yC On Afc 350
26-Jun-10  9:55 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 13:00 r)/C On Afe 250
26-Jun-10 9:55 4173 sithu BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 ‘/ On Ale 225
26-lun-10 9:55 4700 SwamiVelo VLS TIL  MA 350 18:00 / -On Ale 350
26-Jun-i0  10:05 4650 KaluRam  PPL  TIL  MH 0 18:00 / A8y v

26-Jun-10  10:05 4648 Papul PPL TIL  MA 0 1200 / /By v

26-Jun-10  10:05 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TiL MA 0 18:00 //(CZ ‘/Nﬂ/f’ByV

26-Jun-10  10:05 465 Mahender PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 //C il/ByV

26-lun-10 10:05 4209 M Narsappa BHM  PA] MA 225 18:00 )/C On Alc 225
26-Jun-10 10:05 4175 raju BHM  PAl Ma 225 18:00 /C On Afc 225
26-Jun-10 10:05 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA G 18:00 A C M\v’ G
26-Jun-10 10:05 4174 nparesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 ‘(1/ C On Afc 225
26-Jun-10 10:05 4176  anji BHM  Pal MA 225 18:00 / On Alc 225
26-Jun-10  10:05 4210 B Veeresh red BHMl PAI MA 225 18:00 //E On Ale 225
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 27-Jun-10  To Date: 27/6/10

i

Date In D Name Coent  Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
27-Jun-10  6:00 4399 Ganesh K CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Iun-10  6:00 3915 K Vijay kumar Ki Ccrv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-hun-10 6:00 3918 P Kumar K Civ MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Jun-10  6:00 3919 Chennarao KJ Crv MH £5014:00 1 C On Alc 150
27-Jun-10 6:00 3922 N Laxmi KJ Civ FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
27-ln-10 6:00 3950 Hemmo Kl Civ FH 130 14:00 I C On A/c 130
27-Jun-10 6:00 3963 Krushna Kl cv MA 275 14:.00 I C On Alc 275
27-Jun-10¢  6:00 4156 G Srino Kl CIV MA 275 14:00 I C On Alc 275
27-Jun-10 6:00 4157 Krishna lal KlJ Civ FH 130 14:00 I C On Alc ’ 130
27-Jun-160  6:00 3912 K Jangmnath KJ CIV CO 300 14:00 I C On 360
27-Jun-10 6:00 2079 Srinu uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C ept. 160
27-Jun-10 6:00 3913 Ganesh Kl CIv MA 275 14:00 I C On Ade 275
27-Jun-10  6:00 4397 Om prasad KJ CIV MH 150 14:00 I C On Alc 150
27-lun-10 6:00 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 14:00 P C On Afc 300
27-Jun-10 6:00 4396 B Suresh K CIv MH 150 14:00 P C On Alc 150
27-Jun-10  6:05 3056 Vasudev PK CHv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Jun-10 6:05 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 273 14:00 1 C On Afc 275
27-Jun-10 605 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Adc 275
27-Jun-10 6:05 2790 T Gopal PK Crv MH 150 £4:00 1 C On Afe 150
27-Jun-10  6:05 3513 Somesar PK Crv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Afe 275
27-hun-1¢  6:05 3057 Ganapathi P.K CHV MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Jun-10  6:05 2390 Anakith PK Crv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Jun-t0  6:05 2782 Shimachalam P.K Cw MA 275 14:00 1 C On Afe |
27-Jun-10  6:05 3647 Purnachandra P.K Civ MA 275 14:00 1 C On Ale 275
27-Jun-10  6:05 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Cv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Jun-10  6:05 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K Cv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Al 275
27-hun-10  6:05 2796 Lachana P.K CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Afc 150
27-hun-10  6:05 3058 Vishwanath PK CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Afe 275
27-Jun-10 6:07 3514  Achutya P.K CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Jun-10  6:07 2407 P.santosh PK CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Ale 275
27-Jun-10  6:07 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Ale 275
27-Jun-10  6:07 2403 Vanandi P.X Cly MA 275 14:00 1 C On Ale 275
27-lun-10  6:07 2629 Abhi P.X v MA 275 14:.00 1 C On Al 275
27-Jun-10 6:07 2631 Govindu P.X CIV © MA 275 14:00 1 C. On Alc 275
27-bun-10 6:07 3853 N Giri babu P.K CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Afe 275
27-bun-10 6:07 3517 Shiva P.K CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Afe 275
27-jun-10 6:07 2781 Prakash PK Clv MA 275 14:.00 1 C On Afe 275
27-Jun-10  6:07 2787 Narayan P.X c MA 275 14:00 1 C On Ale 275
27-bun-10 6:07 2797 Jayaram P.X CIv MH 150 14:00 I C On Ale 150
27-Jun-10  6:07 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 14:00 I C On Aje 150
27-hun-10 6:10 2402 Padma PK Civ FH 130 14:00 1 C On Afc 130
27-Jun-]{) 6:10 2813 Saraswati PK CIv : REE} I C On Al 130
27-hun-10 610 2406 Verataxmi P.X CIv 400 P C On Afc 130
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

27-Jun-1¢  6:10 2811 P Laxmi P.K Clv FH 130 14:00 . 1 C On Ale 130
27-Jun-1¢ 6:10 2397 Kamalama P.K CIv FH 130 14:00 1C On Ale 130
27-Jun-10  6:10 3156 Hemmo P.K CIV FH 130 14:00 I C On Alc 130
27-Jun-10  6:10 2399 Mohini P.K CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Ade 130
27-Jun-10  G:10 3515 - Damayathi P.K CIv FH 130 14:00 I C On Ade 130
27-Jun-10 6:10 3645 Vhagya PK CIv MH 150 14:00 P C On Afc 150
27-Jun-1¢ 6:10 2396 venkata Ramn PK CIv MH 150 14:00 I C On Afe 150
27.Jun-1¢  6:10 2389 P Brandavan P.K Clv MA 275 14:00 I C On Alc 275
27-Jun-1¢  6:10 2368 P.Kumar P.K Clv Co 300 14:00 I C On Adc 300
27-)Jun-10 6:10 3861 Savitri P.K Clv FH 130 14:00 I C On Alc 130
27-Jun-1¢ 6110 3864 K Jyothi P.K Clv FH 130 14:00 I C On Alc 130
27-Jun-10 6:10 3865 K Savitri P.K Clv FH 130 14:00 I C On Alc 130
27-Jun-1¢ 6:10 3367 K Apanna PK Civ MH 150 14:00 [ C On Afc 150
27-Jun-10 6:10 3869 Ajay kumar GTE CEN MA 200 14:00 I C On Ade 200
27-Jun-10 6:10 2785  Arjun PK Crv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Jun-10 9:10 3089 P. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
27-Jun-10 9:10 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH E30 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
27-Jun-10 9:10 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
27-Jun-10 9110 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Jun-10  9:10 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
27-Jun-10  9:10 4353 Murali SHvV PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
27-hun-10  9:10 4350 Hariom SHV  PAI MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
27-lun-10 9:10 4259 Satish SHV  PAI MA 225 18:.00 I C On Ale 225
27-lun-10 9:10 4256 Satrodhan SHY  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
27-lun-10  9:10 4255 Vivek SHV  PAI MA 225 13:00 1 C On Ade 225
27-Jun-10 910 4253 ) Hussain SHV  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
27-Jun-10 9:10 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Jun-t0 9:10 4351 Ram pratap SHVY  PAl MH 150 13:00 1 C On Afc 150
27-Jun-10 912 4438 Imran JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
27-Jun-10 9:12 4720 Punarvasi JNR  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Ale 175
27-Jun-10 9:12 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ade 250
27-Jun-10  S:12 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ade 250
27-Jun-10  9:12 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
27-Jun-10 %:12 4778 Sanjay Pradah SNR  PLYU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
27-Jun-10 9112 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU CO 300 18:00 I C On Ale 300
27-Jun-10 %12 4779 Sudhar Swai  SNR  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
27-Jun-10 9:12 4440 Jay prakash JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
27-Jun-10 920 4436 Sangrip IJNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ade 300
27-Jun-10 9:20 2108 Kurmmama uTr EWK MH 160 18:00 I C ! 160
27-3un-10 9:20 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 | C 160
27-hun-10 920 3537 Kavi raj .S PLU) MH 150 18:00 I C 150
27-hun-10 9:20 3533 MA Qaivoom .S PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
27-Jun-t0  9:20 3331 Syedkhaleel 1§ PLU MA 250 18:00 I C 250
27-Jun-10  9:20 443% Ram INR TIL MA 300 18:00 n__'i C 300
|
02 July, 2010 1 Page 2 of 3
4 neeﬁwcuu EIAIES

CHECKED

) i L auartay .ﬁ,é
MZ 3 }

AT B

T




Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount

27-Jun-10 9:20 4435 Janardhan pras INR TiL. CO 300 18:00 / On Ade 300
27-lun-10 920 4632 Naveen .S PLU MH 150 18:00 /I)C On Afc 150
27-lun-10 %20 4442 Mahendra pan JNR TiL MA 300 18:00 //C Cn Alc 0
27-Jun-10 9:20 4629 WNarender LS. PLYU MA 250 18:00 //C On ’ 50
27-ln-10 9:20 2426 Ramiji UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 / C ept. 160
27-Jun-10 9:20 3530 MA Khudoos 1.§ PLU MA 250 18:00 /!/C On Alc 50
27-3un-10 925 4441 Rampal JNR TIL MH i75 18:00 \/ On Afc 175
27-Jun-10  9:25 4443 Rampivare INR TIL MA 300 18:00 ;(}(3/ On Alc 300
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 25-Jun-10  To Date: 25/6/10 /

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block/l’%y‘ﬁﬂ Amount
25-Jun-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 ~ Dept. 160

i C

25-Jun-10 6:00 4420 Shyam OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 153 C On Alc 300

25-Jun-10 6:00 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 L5 C On Alc 225

25-lun-10  6:00 4415 Narshima OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 15\ ¢C On Alc 360
25-Jun-1¢ 6:00 4414 M Raju OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 l.§] C On Afe
25-Jun-10 6:00 4413 Dhanarjay OvVL CEN MH 150 18:00 IR C On Afe
25-Jun-10  6:00 4294 Ravi OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.§)C On Alc
25-lur-10 6:00 4292 R Venkatesh OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5yC On Afc
25-Jun-10 6:00 4423 Surgj OVL  CEN MH 150 18.00 IQC : On Ade
25-lum-10 8:15 3696 Kacha kuair VM CIv FH 130 18:00 P C On Alc
25-lan-10 8:15 3998 B Padma VM CIvV FH 130 18:00 i C On Afc
25-Jun-10 8:15 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Al
25-hun-10 8:15 3953 Narayana VM CIvV MA 275 18:.00 P C On Alc
25-Jun-10  8:15 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale
25-Jun-10  8:15 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 1800 I C On Alc
25-Jur-10  8:15 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 13:00 I C On Alc
25-bur-10 8:15 3692 Sandeep kumma VM CIV MA © 275 18:00 I C On Alc
25-Jun-10  8:15 369t Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc
25-Jun-10 8:15 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Adc
25-Jun-1¢  8:15 3669 frana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
25-lun-10 8:15 3653  Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Adc
25-Jun-10 8:15 3632 ¥V Murali VM CIv Co 300 18:00 1 C On Afc
25-Jun-10 8:15 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc
25-Jun-10 8:15 3649 nagaraju VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
25-Jun-10  8:15 3765 Narsappa VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc
25-Jun-10  8:15 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale
25-Jun-10 8:20 3474 Santatat BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
25-Jup-10 8:20 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc
25-lun-10 8:20 3315 Dinesh BY CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc
25-lun-10 8:20 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
25-Jun-10 8:20 3320 Paltoram BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C Onr Afc
25-Jun-10 8:20 2469 Shiva BY Ccliv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
25-Jun-1¢ 8:20 3470 Yugesh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale
25-lun-10 8:20 32356 P Yadav BY v co 306 18:00 1 C On Alc
25-Jun-t¢  8:20 3472 Vhurlal BY v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe
25-Jun-10 8:20 3260 Nilesh BY Civ MH E30 18:00 1 C On Ale
25-Jun-10 820 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe
25-Jun-1¢ 8:20 3548 Rupchand BY Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale
25-Jun-10 820 3795 Dinesh kumar BY Crv MH 150 18:00 I C On Al
25-Jun-10 8:20 3471 Prakash BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ade
25-Jun-10 ' 8:25 3797 Bharat BY v MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc
25-Jun-10  8:25 4035 Rajkumar MDT  CIv LV 800 N e On Ale
25-Jun-10 825 3261 Bhupendss  BY  CIV HE{C&&)ED e On Adc
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

25-jun-10  8:25 4011 laxman rao MDT CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Jun-10 8:25 3269 Dowasukh BY Clv MH 156 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
25-Jun-1¢  8:25 4710 Bijay MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
25-Jun-10 8:25 3317 Keswariya BY CIv FH 130 18:00 P C On Alc 130
25-Jun-10  8:25 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1.C On Afc 150
25-Jun-t0 825 3355 Nahar BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afec 275
25-Jun-i0  §:25 3796 shyam sunder BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Jun-10  8:25 3794 Kumari Anitha BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
25-Jun-10  8:25 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 1530 18:00 I C On Ale 150
25-Jun-10  8:25 3799 Debsingh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
25-Jun-10 825 3267 Rajen BY ctv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Jun-10  8:30 2787 Narayan PK civ MA ‘ 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Jun-1¢  8:30 2389 P Brandavan P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C pt. 275
25-Jun-1¢  8:30 3865 K Savitri P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-Jun-10  8:30 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 273
25-Jun-10  8:30 3941 Rajesh MDT CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
25-Jun-10  8:30 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-Jun-10 &30 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ae 130
25-Jun-19 830 2785 Arjun P.K (&)Y MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
25-Jun-10  8:30 4712 Deepak MDT CIV MH 150 {8:00 1 C On Afe 150
25-Jun-10  8:30 2631 Govindu P.X Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ae 275
25-Jun-10  8:30 4032 MD Eslam MDT  CIv MA 275 18:.00 I C On Ade 275
25-lun-10 8:30 2629 Abhi PK Cly MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
25-Jun-10 8:35 3869 Ajay kumar GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
25-Jun-10 8:35 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
25-lun-10 8:35 3517 Shiva PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 27
25-tun-10 8:35 23%0 Anakith P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
25-Jun-10  8:35 2372 Govindo PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Jun-10 8:35 3647 Pwmnachandra P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On A/c 275
25-lun-10  8:35 2403 Vanandi P.K CIvV MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
25-Jun-10 8:35 2399 Mohini P.K CIvV Fr 130 18:00 1 C t. 130
25-Jun-10 &35 2397 Kamalaﬁ]a PK CIv FH 130 18:00 FC < On Alc 130
25-Jun-10  8:35 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K CHv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-Jun-10  &:35 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH 150 £8:00 1C On Alc 150
25-fun-10  8:35 2782 Shimachalam PK CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
25-hun-10  8:35 2368 P Kumar P.K Cv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
25-hun-10  8:45 3513 Somesar P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac 275
25-Jun-10 8:45 2401 Nagargju P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
25-Jun-10  8:45 3514 Achutya P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
25-Jun-10  8:45 3515 Damayathi PX CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-Jun-10  8:45 3645 Vhagya P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ae 150
25-Jun-10  8:45 3853 N Giri babu PX Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
25-hn-10 8:45 3864 K Jyothi PK v FH 130 18:00 i C On Ne 130
25-Jun-10 8:45 3867 K Apanna PK I C On Afc 150
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Date In ID . Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount
25-Jun-10 845 3861 Savitri PK Civ FH 130 8:00 C On Adc 130
25-Jun-10  8:45 3058 Vishwanath P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 C On Alc 275
25-Jun-10 8:43 2641 raghave P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 C On Afe 150
25-Jun-10  8:45 2781 Prakash PK Crv MA 275 1800 C On Afc 275
25-dun-10 8:45 2406 Veralaxmi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 C On Alc 130
25-Jun-10  8:45 2796 Lachana PK CIv MH 150 E8:00 C On Ale 150
25-Jun-10 845 2811 P Laxmi P.K Crv FH 130 18:60 C On Alc 130
25-Jun-10  8:45 3036 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 C On Afc 275
25-Jun-10  8:45 2402 Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 C On Ade 130
25-Jun-10 8:45 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 18:00 C On Alc 130
25-hun-10 8:50 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 C On Adc 150
25-Jun-10  8:50 2813 Saraswati PK Civ FH 130 18:00 C On Alc 130
25-Jun-10 8:50 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 13:00 C By‘\" 0
25-Jun-10  8:50 3057 Ganapathi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 C On A/c 275
25-lun-10  8:50 2396 wvenkata Ramn PK CIv MH 150 18:00 C On Alc 150
25-Jun-10  8:50 2407 P.santosh PK CIv MA 275 18:00 C }yf: 275
25-Jun-1¢  8:50 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 C Nil / ByV
25-Jun-10 8:50 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 0 18:00 C (Nm;/r\i
25-Jun-10 8:50 4649 Mangat Chan  PPL TIL MA ¢ 18:00 C }JH’By v
25-Jun-10 8:3¢ 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 C WV
25-Jun-10  8:52 4202 B Cheranjeev BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 C " On Ale 225
25-Jun-10 8:52 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 C ork 200
25-Jun-10  8:52 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 C On Ade 130
25-Jun-10  8:52 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 C Job Work 200
25-Jun-10  8:52 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 C ‘OKV”C S0
25-Jun-10 8:52 4200 lakhaman BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 C On Afe 225
25-hun-10 8:52 4489  Sudhir BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 C On Ale 225
25-hun-10 8352 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA, 200 18:00 C J/ob’Work 200
25-Jun-10 832 4214 B Hanumaish BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 C ‘On Alc 225
25-Jun-E0  8:52 4587 Raghu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 C )J»Jr‘Work 200
25-Jun-10  8:52 43583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN Cco 300 18:00 C 7 JohAWork 300
25-Jun-10  8:32 4591 Naresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 C On Al 200
23-Jun-10  8:56 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 C On Alc 130
25-Jun-10 8:56 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN - WEL MA 275 18:00 C On A/c 275
25-Jun-16 8:56 3950 Hemmo Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 C On Alc ‘ 130
25-Jun-10 8:56 3945 Ganga Kl civ MH 130 18:00 C On Alc E50
25-lun-10 8:56 3943 Santosh Kl Civ MA 275 18:00 C On Afe 275
25-Jun-1¢ 8:56 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 C On Afe 150
25-Jun-10 8:36 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 C On Alc 275
25-Jun-10  8:56 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 C On Alc 275
25-lun-10  8:56 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL co 300 18:00 C On Afc 300
25-Jun-10 8:56 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 C On Afc 275
25-Jun-10 $:56 4395 Mini KJ Q On Afc 130
25-Jun-tQ  8:56 4180 Jhanger PPN CWP C On Ale 275
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Date
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-19
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Fun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jup-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-1¢
25-Jun-t0
25-Jun-§0
25-Jun-£0
25-Jun-19
25-Jun-19
25-Jun-19
25-hun-10
25-kun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10

02 July, 2010

In

8:56
8:36
8:56
8:56
8:36
.00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
900
9:00
.00
9:03
.03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:10
2:10
9:10
9:10
2:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
2:10
92:10
9:10
920
9:20
9:20
9:20

)]
4179
3912
4402
4496
4156
2426
2423
4454
4664
35688
4230
3812
4663
3685
4190
2108
4183
3815
2444
3687
3521
4436
2436
2421
4191
4231
2211
2106
3817
3825
3406
4213
4207
449]
4203
4390
3252
4177
2443
4198
4270
4350
4351
4333

Name
giri babu
K langnnath
N Krushna
Demudu
G Srino
Ramji
Haresh
Lingamma
Radha
B lyoti
G Sriny
Anjamma
Neela
D Srinu
shivani
Kurmmama
b taxmi
B Kamali
Lachi Ram
B Kali
Ramana
Badramma
Padma
neerana
maryappa
Hari
Laxma mama
Kuramiah
J Laxmi
D Dasamma
Rahut
Laxmi narayan
P Saivanna
Praveen Kuma
Raresh
Biram
Shanker
anil kumar
Rangamma
sunil
Brahma chary
Hariom
Ram pratap
Murali

Cont
PPN
KJ
Kio
PPN
KJ
UTT
UTT
UTT
MNM
UTT
UTT
uTT
MNM
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT

BHM -

BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
UTT
BHM
AR
SHV
SHY
SHV

Type
WEL
CIv
Civ
WEL
Clv
EWK
EWK
EWI
EwWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
ELE
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
EWIK
PAI
CAR
PAI
PAL
PAI

T B e s,

e

ager

; G \{E’:’\! ’OOD ESTATES

AT

JuaHYy

N

Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
CO 300 £8:00 1 C On Alc 300
HM 300 18:00 1 ¢ On Adc 300
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc £50
MA 275 13:00 1 C On Alc 275
MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
MH 160 18:00 1 C /£Work 160
FH 140 18:00 1C {;aﬁii 140
FH 140 18:00 1 C ;;gbﬁﬁork 140
FH 140 18:00 1 C ;};qﬁf/ 140
MH 160 18:00 e “On Alc 160
FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ }ap./ 140
FH 140 18:00 1 C M(}rk 140
MH 160 18:00 I C < On Als 160
FH 140 18:00 i C On Alc 140
MH 160 18:00 t C 4/;%52 160
FH 140 18:00 b C On Alc 140
FH 140 18:00 P C On Ale 140
MH 160 18:00 P C /.a-b’Work 160
FH 140 18:00 te < b Work 140
MH 160 [8:00 1 C /Jat(w()rk 160
FH 140 18:00 1 C “OnAk 140
FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
MH 160 18:00 1 C “Work 160
MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc |
MH 160 18:00 1 C JobWork 160
FH 140 18:00 1 C 7 On Alc 140
MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 225
MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac 225
MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
MA 225 18:06 I C On Alc 225
MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
MaA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
MH 150 18:00 1L C On Ale 150
e .-|Ei‘:)1 C On Afe 150
On Ale 225
g Pa
NCOP ESTATES
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Date In ID  Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

25-fun-10 9:20 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ade 260
25-Jun-10 920 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAl MA 225 1800 1 C On Alc 225
25-Jun-10  9:20 4584 Maliesha BSP CEN Ma 200 18:00 1 C On-Ade 200
25-Jun-10 920 4259 Satish SHV  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
25-Jun-10 920 4399 Ganesh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
25-Jun-10 9:20 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
25-Jun-10  9:20 4594  Sailn BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Adc 200
25-un-10 9:20 4255 Vivek SHV  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Adc 225
25-Jun-EQ  9:20 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:.00 I C On Afe 230
25-Jun-t0  9:20 4253 J Hussain SHY  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On AlE 225
25-Jun-10 9:20 4614 RashmiRanja MAL WAT  MH 0 18:00 I C /By V 0
25-Jun-10 %20 4615 Bulbuil MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C #/ByV ¢
25-Jun-10  9:25 4777 John Nayak SNR PLU MA 250 18:00 T C < On A% 250
25-Jun-19 925 4529 Srinu MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ade 250
25-Jun-19  9:25 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 c On Afc 250
25-Jun-10  9:25 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
25-Jun-10 9:25 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Al 250
25-fun-10 9:25 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 t C On Afc 250
25-hun-19 925 4779  Sudhar Swai SNR PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc [ 3{0
25-Jun-10 925 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE CO 300 13:00 I C On Afc 300
25-Jun-10 925 4776 ChinuMNayak SNR  PLU MA 250 13:.00 I C On Ale 250
25-Jun-10 9:25 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 13:.00 1 C On Ale 250
25-Jun-10 9225 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
25-Jun-10 9:25 4689 Bijay Kumar VK PLU CO 300 18:00 I C On Ale 300
25-Jun-10 9140 4443 Rampivare INR TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Ale 0
25-Jun-10  9:40 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
25-Jun-10 940 4439 Ram INR TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
25-Jun-10  9:40 4438 Imran INR TiL, MA 300 18:00 I C pt. 300
25-Jun-10 9:40 4436 Sangrip JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Ale 300
25-Jun-10  9:40 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL CO 300 18:00 I C On Afe 300
25-Jun-10  9:40 4440 Jay prakash MNR TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
25-Jun-10  9:40 4441 Rampal INR TIL MH 175 18:00 I C On Ale 175
25-Jun-10 9:40 4442 Mahendra pan INR TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Al 300
25-Jun-10  9:40 4632 Naveen [ PLU MH 130 18:00 P C On Ale [50
25-hun-10 940 4720 Punarvasi INR TIL MH 175 18:00 it C On Ale 175
25-jun-10  9:40 3531 Syed khaleel 1§ PLU MA 250 18:00 I C M)rk 250
25-Jun-10 9:45 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Ale 140
25-Jun-10 945 3824 ] Yenkanna UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Al 160
25-Jun-10 9:45 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
25-Jun-10 945 4576 Anitha UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C On Ale 140
25-Jun-10 945 2071 Sshnkerappa UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
25-Jun-10 9:45 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 18:00 1 Co On Ade 160
25-jun-10  9:45 2364 Yellana UT# oY LY I C On Al 160
25-un-10 9:45 2437 Bajji i : ‘ K%Q I C On Afc 140
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Date
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-19
25-Jun-19
25-Jun-t0
25-Jun-10
25-lun-10
25-hun-19
25-Jun-10
25-fun-19
25-}un-10
25-kan-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10¢
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-bun-10
25-Jun-19
25-Iun-§0
25-Tun-£Q
25-Iun-£Q
25-Tun-10

9:45
945
9.47
9:47
9:47
%47
9:47
9:47
%47
9:47
947
9:47
9:47
947
9:47
947
947
9:47
9:47
9:47
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
F0:03
10:03

D
4192
4565
4756
4157
3919
4197
4199
4206
4216
4218
4396
4755
4757
3537
3530
4387
4393
3407
4397
4754
4715
4696
4693
4694
4697
4698
4699
4700
4716
4702
4717
4695
4701
4793
4601
4639
4003
3533
4602
3996
4541
4713
2492
4794

Name
maha devi
Laxmi
Yusuf
Krishna lal
Chenna rao
b raj sekhar
naresh
Hussanappa
N Ramu
J Nagesh
B Suresh
Amshed
Raheem
Kavi raj
MA Khudoos
Mahesh
Raju
Narsingh rao
Om prasad
SK.Musha
Malan Bhai
Dinesh Kumar
Mani
Safron
Narsimha
Polami Chami
Venkata
Swami Velo
Samba
Muzibam
Yadi
Damodar Redd
Vinod
Suraj
Mujaid
Sailu
SK Mustafa
MA Qaiyoom
Deva
N Nagraj
Shafik
MD.Taha
b.Pochia
Bikesh

ozmiy2000 T

Cont
uTT
UTT
SKM
KJ
KlJ
BHM
BHM
BHM
BPO
BPO
Ki
SKM
SKM
LS
LS
BHM
BHM
BHM

SKM
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
V1S
VLS
YLS
YLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
SFK
SFK
SKM
SKM
LS
SFK
VAR
SFK
SKM
BPO
SFK

Certifid by:

Prolect Mang ar/Engg.

ESTATES

o

Type Skilt Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 140
EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 140
PLU  MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
CIv FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 130
cIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale 225
PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
ELE  MA 250 18:00 t C On Alc 250
ELE  MH 160 18:00 e On Afe 160
CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
PLU  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Adc 150
PLU  MH 150 18:00 1¢C On Ale 150
PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
PAI Ma 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Aje 225
PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
ClVv.  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
TiL MA 350 18:00 I C On Ale 350 /N
TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ao 150
TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ale 350
TIL MH 250 18:00 | C On Alc 250
TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ale 350
TiL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ale 350
TIiL MH 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
TIL. MH 250 18:00 I C On Ao 250
TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ale 350
TIL MH 250 18:00 1 ¢C On Ale 250
PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale 225
PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
PLU €O 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
PAl MA 225 13:00 1C On Alc 225
ELE  MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ Cn Ale 160
PAl co 300 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 300
PLU  Ma 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
On Ac 300
On Afc . 225
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Date In 1 Name Cont

Tvpe Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

25-Jun-10  18:00 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 21-00 0.5)C Cn Afc
25-Jun-t0  £8:00 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 21:00 0. C. On Alc A37 \
25-fun-10  18:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 2100 Oé/C On Afe 137.
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:  25/6/10 To Date: 1/710

Contractor Name MID, Ishaq (P'il'imb'er)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skili MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) ' Sum 4

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 8

Payment Type On Alc '

Worker Skitl MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 18

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for Payment Type' = On Afc (12 detail records) Sum 28

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = MD. Ishaq (Plumber) (17 detail re Sum 36

Contractor Name A.Ramulu {Carpenter)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detaii records) ' Sum 8

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 7 8

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (4 detail rec ~Sum ) 8

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum ' 101

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (11 detail r Sum

Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6 -
Worker Skill FH C‘?Y
Summary for ‘'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum . 28 < /
Worker Skill MA / ‘Z,L’ ™
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 88

Worker Skill MH '
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 52 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records) Sum 174

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil) (24 detail records Sum 174

Contractor Name B.Pochaiah (Electrician)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (3 de%il recorde
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (12 detail

Contractor Name Bhikshapathy (Centering)
Payment Type ~ Job Work o
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (18 detai

Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber) -
Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (12 detail +

Contractor Name Chanda Pasha
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skitl CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detait records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Chanda Pasha (2 detail records)

Contractor Name G Thirupathi (Centering)
Payment Type ' On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Afc (5 detatt-records)

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Thirupath?@f;’rﬁef b
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Contractor Name - ' Janardhan Prasad (Tiié Work) S

Payment Type - Dept.

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum : 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) o S Sum 3
Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skilt MA .

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill = MH (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 37
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tile Work) (17 Sum ) 40
Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil)

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records) Sum 27
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 36
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for "Payment Type’ = On A/c (35 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (35 detail record ~ Sum 93
Contractor Name Madhu (Elactncal) 7

Payment Typc On A/c

Worker Skill cO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum fe
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (17 detail records) Sum 29
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (17 detail recor ~ Sum 29
Contractor Name Mallesh (Water proof' ng)

Payment Type N/ By Vendor

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detailregord) 2
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil / By endor( £3 2
Summary for '‘Contractor Name = MaEle 2
02 July, 2010 Page 3 of 7
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Contraetor Name Mannem

Payment Type ' Job Work

Worker Skili FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 14

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) ' Sum 13

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 27
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mannem (9 detail records) Sum 2T
Contractor Name MD. Tahir (Civil)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skitl CO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 12

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 22

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (19 detail records) Sum 47
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Tahir (Civil) (19 detail record Sum _ 47

Contractor Name O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 22.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 35.5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (6 det Sum 355

Contractor Name P.Kumar (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for '‘Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) - Sum ) 12

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 72

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 145

Worker Skili MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 39

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (28 detail records) Sum 263
___Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P- ~umar*f€m Sum - 215
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Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder')

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 20
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12.3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 38.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P,Praveen Kumar (Welder) (18 det Sum _ ) o385
Contractor Name P.Veeresh (Electrician)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (7 detail records) Sum 11
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P Veeresh (Electrician) (7 detail re Sum 11
Contractor Name Pappulal

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill - MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (12 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pappulal (12 detail records) Sum B 30
Contractor Name Shafik (Painter)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO.(6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (12 detail records) Sum 24
Contractor Name Shanker (Plumber)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sam 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (I detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) _ Sum 3
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker SkilF = MA (5 detail ye 9
Worker Skill MH |
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Summary for 'Worker Skill' == MH (6 detail records) Sum

9

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (11 detail records) Sum 18

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shanker {(Plumber} (13 detail recor . Sum 2t

Contractor Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records} Sum 28

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Alc (12 detail records) Sum 39
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter) ( . Sum N .39

Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civil)

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records) Sum &
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (2 detail rec Sum 8

Contractor Name SK Mustafa (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Alce

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detait records) Sum 6

Worker Skil! MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 31

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ale (17 detail records) Sum 43

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa {Plumbing) (17 detail r Sum 43

Contractor Name Uttaiah (Earth work)

Payment Type : Dept,

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum 9.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 19.5
~Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 29

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 305

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 25

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) Sum 55.5

Payment Type On Ale

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 45

Worker Skill M ——

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 4, = § Sum 67.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A}c {12 dew Sum 112.5

- =r - Aydiy
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Summary for 'Contractor Name' =
Contractor Name

Uttaiah (Earth work) (33 detail rec
V Lakshman Rao (Painter)

P_e;ymen{ Type On Alc

Worker Skill Co

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records)
Worker Skitl MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (6 detail

Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records)
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= V. Murali Krishna (Civil) (24 detail

Contractor Name Veluswamy (Tiles)

“Payment Type

On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records}
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluswamy (Tiles) (12 detail recor

i T T 4 0 38 i s e s oS

Sum 197
Sum ‘ 2
Sum 7 12
Sum 3
Sum 17
Sum 17
Sum 3
Sum 3
Sum 6
Sum 6
Sum 27
Sum 63
Sum 96
Sum_ 102
Sum 27
Sum

Sum

Sum

Grand Total
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GWE- Cement Register Report  From:  25/6/10

Cement Reg. No

X,

W

o2 £
O%O
NDOONOD N

AARSERS,

S
-

T RER AR

SEXSE

SR

'
vy
e

%A

-
W
~]

Date
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
25-Jun-10
26-Jun-1¢
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
28-Tun-10
28-Jun-10
28-Jun-10
28-Jun-10
28-Jun-10
28-Jun-10
29-Jun-1Q
29-Jun-10
29-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
30-hun-10
30-Jun-19
30-Jun-10
30-Jun-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10
01-Jul-10

Time
9:30
9:30
9:36
10:00
11:00
11:30
14:30
15:30
10:00
10:30
14:00
14:20
15:20
17:30
10:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
13:00
10:00
15:00
16:00
9:30
10:30
10:30
10:45
12:00
10:00
10:50
£2:30
12:30
12:30
14:43
17:30

Issued For

Tiles Work
Bunds Work
Plastering Work
Tiles Work
PCC Work
Plastering Work
PCC Work
PCC Work
Tiles Work
Tiles Work -
PCC Work
Tiles Work
Column Work
Tiles Work
Tiles Work
Tiles Work
Column Work
Plastering Work
Plastering Work
Plastering Work
Tiles Work
Colurmn Work
Column Work
Column Work
Plastering Work
Tiles Work
Plastering Work
Columa Work
Tiles Work
Plastering Work
Plastering Work
Column Work
Plastering Work
Plastering Work
Column Work

To:

Cement Grade

PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC

_ OPC

PPC
PPC
OPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
opC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
OPC
OPC
CPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
OPC
PPC”
PPC
OPC

1/7/10

Block No

POOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO>OOOOOOO(‘)}(’)O(‘)OO?’O

Quantity Issued By

4
2

20

15
15

15

19

o & W n

10

10

30
30

10

Security
Security
Security -
Security
Security
Security
Security. -
Security
Sedu;ity
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security -
Security
Security -
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security.
Security
Security

) Security

Security

Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security -
Security

08 July, 2010




GWE - Cement Register Balance Report  Date:

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags

1/7/10

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 Grade ( 1509 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade _- 53 Grade

" Quantity in bags

Summgfor ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade ( 1742 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade oPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC (1058 detail records)
Sum 469  \

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Eﬁmman} for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (2399 detaj ecords)
Sum -243

Grand Total =712

«seerena,Sig

bt LA L TY T

08 July, 2010
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Robo Silicon Private Limite

Material Type

Robo Sand Coarse

Robo Sand Fine

Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises e
Material Type Rate
Fing sand BL VIJ 707.2

Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises M
Material Type Rate

20mm Metal in Clt
Stonedust in Cft

Supplier Name . Vish“‘;ef-!{;“é“rr'ha'-Enterprises o

Material Type

Red Bricks in Nos

.. Sig.

AL IR T Ty

— e T

i
Certifiéd hy: “
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